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1. 10511
2. 10516
3. 10514
4. 10515
5. 10570
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14. 10567
15. 10523
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511
516
514
515
570
512
576
518
513
534
524
526
530
567
523
519
539
565
532
531
543
575
520
527
535
528
529
586
583
533
538
540
537
541
544
605
589
521
536
582
577
517
588

Name

ANATNQZTOY MAPIOZ
METPOYAAKHZ MANATIQTHX
STAMOYAHZ FEQPTIOX
TZAKAANOZ AHMHTPIOX
STAMOYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KOAIOZ NEXTOPAZ

MITZQAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
KAPAIZKOZ MANATIQTHZ
MINOZ FEQPTIOX

AIFTQONHX AGANAZIOZ
IATPOYAEAAHZ TEQPTIOX
AIAKOZTE®ANHZ ZEPTIOX
ZOYKOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZIEPTZIAHZ XTEPANOX
ZEPBAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAZNAAIAPHE KQONZTANTINOX
BOTzZOX XPHITOX

MNOYPIKAYZ EMMANOYHA
MAMAKQNZTANTINOY MANATMIQTHZ
MENHZ FEQPTIOX

NMONHPEAXZ NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAKEAZ NIKOAAOZ-AHMOZ
KAAATMOAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MAATEZOZ AAMIPOZ
ZAPIAAKHZ OPEXTHZ
MA®IOMNOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ-MANATI
POYMANOZ MIXAHA

MMYPOX AGANAZIOZ

MANKO TZOYAIANO

OAATZIAHXZ MANATIQTHZ-MAPA
MAMAIQANNOY FEQPIIOZ
KAZZAPAZ TEQPTIOZ
KAAIAKOYAHX AHMHTPIOX
KPEKAZ IQANNHXZ
NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY ANTQNIOXZ-AHMHTP
NATZIOZ MANTEAHZ
MEZOAQPAX EYTYXIOZ
XATZHNIKOAAOY EMMANOYHA-MAPIO
ZABITZANOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MATZIAP MATEOYZ-KZIZTO®
XAMOZ®AKIAHE EYZTAOIOX
>APPHX ANTQNIOX

MEINTH AHMHTPAKHZ

Time 1k

03:04,78
03:05,97
03:07,07
03:05,44
03:05,04
03:06,67
03:06,41
03:05,62
03:06,27
03:06,52
03:05,29
03:10,79
03:12,07
03:14,54
03:10,85
03:18,18
03:12,58
03:20,90
03:13,31
03:12,90
03:20,81
03:15,77
03:11,57
03:13,31
03:18,97
03:13,63
03:15,24
03:16,99
03:17,96
03:12,64
03:19,91
03:14,08
03:26,00
03:30,65
03:18,29
03:27,59
03:31,89
03:35,57
03:22,97
03:21,34
03:30,41
03:28,58
03:17,19

Time 2k

06:02,76
05:52,75
05:58,90
05:53,60
05:52,43
05:59,29
05:58,58
05:53,12
06:00,25
05:58,76
05:55,54
06:07,77
06:10,36
06:15,90
06:09,33
06:17,89
06:09,63
06:19,45
06:10,18
06:11,51
06:19,89
06:12,08
06:09,85
06:09,87
06:18,93
06:10,52
06:14,02
06:17,74
06:20,85
06:09,29
06:20,99
06:11,10
06:33,48
06:38,42
06:21,71
06:33,66
06:41,16
06:47,22
06:31,49
06:25,88
06:42,14
06:40,37
06:20,44

Time 3k

09:00,74
09:04,17
09:13,51
09:04,98
09:02,36
09:13,80
09:13,28
09:05,17
09:16,54
09:13,60
09:13,68
09:26,90
09:34,97
09:41,47
09:31,72
09:42,08
09:30,77
09:44,67
09:30,90
09:33,12
09:44,66
09:32,66
09:32,70
09:30,96
09:44,66
09:33,71
09:41,26
09:44,86
09:46,67
09:32,46
09:46,34
09:34,28
10:04,76
10:11,33
09:52,14
10:06,94
10:18,22
10:25,98
10:08,02
09:58,01
10:17,38
10:17,87
09:48,54

Time 4k

11:47,81
11:56,12
12:07,56
11:54,93
11:53,98
12:07,60
12:07,84
11:57,72
12:14,29
12:08,02
12:10,46
12:25,14
12:33,94
12:43,56
12:31,12
12:43,06
12:29,33
12:44,09
12:29,94
12:33,85
12:44,11
12:31,84
12:33,96
12:29,87
12:47,72
12:35,96
12:45,28
12:47,54
12:51,05
12:36,99
12:50,91
12:38,33
13:12,75
13:21,23
13:00,86
13:15,64
13:28,74
13:36,59
13:22,07
13:05,97
13:30,50
13:31,25
13:00,31

Time 5k

14:54,25
15:08,66
15:22,39
15:08,46
15:10,02
15:22,57
15:22,71
15:15,09
15:35,40
15:23,30
15:32,12
15:48,84
15:59,07
16:05,39
15:55,26
16:05,14
15:51,69
16:04,88
15:52,47
15:57,12
16:04,70
15:56,80
15:58,14
15:54,79
16:17,05
16:03,37
16:17,61
16:17,09
16:20,38
16:07,47
16:20,50
16:10,49
16:42,68
16:54,34
16:37,94
16:52,14
17:07,03
17:07,56
17:03,94
16:42,15
17:07,48
17:09,04
16:41,33

Time 6k

17:44,06
17:58,36
18:12,98
18:02,16
18:05,08
18:15,79
18:17,04
18:11,09
18:34,01
18:24,08
18:31,95
18:49,04
18:59,98
19:04,93
18:55,95
19:05,08
18:53,34
19:04,74
18:54,18
19:02,17
19:04,78
19:00,30
19:00,64
18:58,49
19:23,71
19:07,47
19:24,61
19:23,33
19:22,48
19:16,70
19:26,59
19:22,56
19:48,50
20:03,26
19:48,60
20:03,06
20:20,71
20:18,01
20:20,87
19:53,38
20:19,70
20:21,26
19:57,37

Time 7k

20:53,95
21:10,99
21:25,07
21:20,33
21:19,82
21:32,57
21:32,47
21:29,98
21:52,55
21:48,09
21:57,01
22:12,96
22:24,39
22:28,75
22:19,79
22:29,21
22:20,56
22:28,61
22:20,36
22:26,23
22:28,75
22:28,96
22:29,02
22:31,69
22:53,77
22:39,95
22:54,34
22:53,73
22:50,93
22:53,92
23:00,79
22:58,65
23:17,05
23:35,88
23:26,07
23:37,29
23:57,83
23:56,58
23:59,87
24:03,90
24:00,03
23:59,37
23:41,63

Time 8k

23:43,16
24:02,24
24:16,12
24:16,77
24:12,33
24:24,67
24:29,27
24:26,98
24:50,54
24:59,10
25:02,13
25:14,08
25:24,21
25:28,26
25:22,65
25:28,72
25:24,21
25:29,20
25:23,87
25:27,72
25:31,57
25:31,57
25:36,00
25:40,40
25:49,87
25:50,25
26:00,53
26:00,79
25:58,44
26:02,95
26:12,43
26:11,87
26:24,36
26:42,33
26:37,30
26:48,58
27:07,05
27:10,89
27:14,85
27:13,87
27:13,30
27:14,09
27:03,84

Time 9k

26:54,71
27:15,67
27:28,02
27:33,33
27:29,18
27:39,47
27:44,38
27:45,99
28:07,91
28:25,85
28:28,16
28:38,88
28:47,61
28:51,73
28:44,74
28:55,47
28:51,54
28:54,24
28:49,18
28:52,94
28:55,48
29:00,13
29:04,26
29:10,08
29:31,34
29:29,52
29:32,80
29:33,84
29:35,19
29:41,14
29:44,79
29:53,11
29:59,37
30:11,57
30:15,79
30:20,85
30:44,11
30:50,34
30:51,05
30:53,05
30:50,57
30:51,25
30:46,19

Finish
Time

29:42,49
30:00,63
30:08,30
30:17,26
30:17,98
30:21,49
30:35,90
30:40,88
31:00,03
31:15,70
31:27,56
31:30,14
31:36,90
31:38,60
31:39,30
31:42,48
31:44,99
31:47,48
31:47,48
31:49,53
31:52,09
31:56,99
31:58,19
32:16,84
32:24,10
32:28,37
32:28,53
32:37,99
32:39,55
32:39,63
32:43,20
33:00,38
33:03,89
33:11,48
33:19,68
33:20,84
33:45,64
33:45,79
33:48,53
33:50,88
33:53,66
33:55,03
33:56,25

Club

> AAMIAY H ANATENNHZIZ
AZ O INIZZ0%

AO NAANAIOY ®AAHPOY

'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
TAZ ATPINIOY

Az IQANNINQN

AZ O INIZZ0%

NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908
OAYMIMIAKOZ &M
MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z

2 MArXIAKOZ XIOY

'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
MANAZIAKOZ AO

AO APAMAZ

AO TPITQON XAAKIAAZ

2 ZMNAPTIATIKOZ

2 BITZENTZOZ KOPNAPOZX
'~ NIKH BYPQNA

AZ AIlIOY AOGHNOAQPOZ O Al
AO MAAAIOY PAAHPOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQN

AZ AIlIOY AOGHNOAQPOX O Al
AO TPITQON XAAKIAAZ

2 HAIOYMOAHX

Z TAYOAAAZ

AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ
FEATPIKAAQN

AO MAAAIOY PAAHPOY

Z AAMIAZ H ANATENNHZIZ
NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908
Az O INIZX0%

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
ANK NEAMOAHZ

AZ APHX OEZ/NIKHZ

'Z AIOAOZ XANIQN

2KA XONAPT OY-TTAMAIOY
ANK NEAMOAHZ
MANEAAHNIOZ I'Z
NMAMMHAIAKOZ AX

AO TPITON XAAKIAAT

'~ BEAOZ MANAIOY ®AAHPOY
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

pace/km

2:58
3:00
3:00
3:01
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
311
3:1
31
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:20
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:23
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Bib

10573
10560
10546
10548
10552
10590
10556
10559
10551
10615
10553
10592
10606
10571
10609
10561
10612
10593
10558
10555
10563
10587
10562
10608
10607
10574
10598
10569
10599
10600
10601
10616
10617
10611
10603
10525
10568
10602
10610

Bib

8236

bib
Segas
573
560
546
548
552
590
556
559
551
615
553
592
606
571
609
561
612
593
558
555
563
587
562
608
607
574
598
569
599
600
601
616
617
611
603
525
568
602
610

Bib
Segas

236

Name

ANTQONOIMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
XAPITONIAHZ XAPITON
FEQPTIOY NIKOAAOZ

MANAZZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANOYZAKAZ-MANOYZAKA MHNAX
OEOAQPOY KONZTANTINOX
MATZOYKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
AHMAKOZ AAE=ZANAPOX
TZEKOYPAZ ZMYPIAQN
KAPBOYNIAPHZ AGANAZIOZ
FKOIrKOz MEQPT10Z

TEMMEAHXZ XPHXTOX
MANATIQTOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
ZAIMHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAZTOPAZ MANQAHZ

KAAYBAZ IQANNHX
MAMNATIANNHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANAPAKOZ TEQPTIOZ
MMAKAAHZ AAEZANAPOX
AIAMANTOIOYAOX ANAZTAZIOZ
NINHZ ANAPEAXZ

AHMHTPIOY MANAFIQTHZ-XTYA
ANAINQZTOY OEOAQPOX
KAAMENAKOZ HAIAZ
AAEBIZOMNMOYAOZ ANAPEAX
TAZZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAZIAEIOY IQANNHZ

OEOXAPHZ AMQZ-AEQNIAAZ
AIONYZAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
KOYTPOYMIMAZ XPHITOX
KAZANTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APOYTZAX NIKOAAOZ
POPMOZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANTQONIAHZ XPHXTOZ
ANOIKIAHE XTAYPOZ

TAZIHZ FEQPTIOZ MIXAAH
NAMAPHZ XPHZTOZ

MYPTAI NTOPIAN

FEQPIOYAHXZ API'YPHZ

Name

STAMOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ

Time 1k

03:31,42
03:23,41
03:27,07
03:30,23
03:27,59
03:29,82
03:37,82
03:34,53
03:34,09
03:34,66
03:34,61
03:30,42
03:25,87
03:28,58
03:38,00
03:36,97
03:24,39
03:32,99
03:35,31
03:30,65
03:25,47
03:43,44
03:29,97
03:43,30
03:41,37
03:37,04
03:48,74
03:38,41
03:44,74
03:45,32
03:49,13
03:51,53
03:37,87
03:44,01
03:54,49
03:06,01
03:22,30
03:49,32
03:30,87

Time 1k

03:04,77

Time 2k

06:41,86
06:35,46
06:38,42
06:40,71
06:41,00
06:40,84
06:56,90
06:48,30
06:49,70
06:50,40
06:50,63
06:41,54
06:41,44
06:40,58
06:57,38
06:57,47
06:36,19
06:49,43
06:52,77
06:42,38
06:43,67
07:08,20
06:41,62
07:08,02
07:11,01
07:02,26
07:18,11
07:04,80
07:12,68
07:13,32
07:26,91
07:30,69
07:03,03
07:23,62
07:43,36
05:58,58
06:28,70
07:26,69
06:48,97

Time 2k

05:52,10

Time 3k

10:17,70
10:14,99
10:15,97
10:19,64
10:18,52
10:19,84
10:41,23
10:29,93
10:31,02
10:31,51
10:29,28
10:22,98
10:24,02
10:19,52
10:43,68
10:43,62
10:17,20
10:34,07
10:32,07
10:26,50
10:32,52
10:57,99
10:17,20
10:58,03
11:08,47
10:55,38
11:20,87
10:59,66
11:08,67
11:07,64
11:28,71
11:40,99
10:59,40
11:54,12
12:27,12
09:18,67
10:03,55
11:29,06
10:32,84

Time 3k

09:01,80

Time 4k

13:29,87
13:27,76
13:30,23
13:33,77
13:31,53
13:33,84
14:01,79
13:46,26
13:49,21
13:51,23
13:45,52
13:40,73
13:44,84
13:37,04
13:59,58
14:05,40
13:31,53
13:53,46
13:51,41
13:50,39
13:59,19
14:22,89
13:30,87
14:23,00
14:40,09
14:23,89
14:54,25
14:27,60
14:40,21
14:39,64
15:06,75
15:21,95
14:36,10
16:01,72
16:37,02
12:24,38
13:20,51
15:08,25
13:55,33

Time 4k

11:53,00

Time 5k

17:07,50
17:06,71
17:13,24
17:14,38
17:10,84
17:17,77
17:48,47
17:26,68
17:38,64
17:40,16
17:30,48
17:24,00
17:33,90
17:25,99
17:45,84
17:51,24
17:17,03
17:43,78
17:36,58
17:45,84
17:53,45
18:15,00
17:22,19
18:13,75
18:35,10
18:16,99
18:54,54
18:24,29
18:42,28
18:43,95
19:10,96
19:35,26
18:46,07
20:49,81
21:28,80

17:46,59

Time 5k

15:05,70

Time 6k

20:22,85
20:20,56
20:33,05
20:30,23
20:35,73
20:35,28
21:07,18
20:40,43
20:57,42
21:03,50
20:51,89
20:39,87
20:59,82
20:52,22
21:07,37
21:12,09
20:41,24
21:07,94
21:01,21
21:13,07
21:23,78
21:43,32
21:49,16
21:40,30
22:05,52
21:49,16
22:26,08
21:59,04
22:17,80
22:21,47
22:51,82
23:20,23
22:33,68
25:10,02
25:44,61

21:16,80

Time 6k

17:58,16

Time 7k

24:00,60
23:59,93
24:17,78
24:14,35
24:22,03
24:22,63
24:54,07
24:28,19
24:48,66
24:53,04
24:40,49
24:36,50
24:51,23
24:43,95
24:54,42
24:59,05
24:39,02
24:58,21
24:53,90
25:24,23
25:24,77
25:39,89
25:46,14
25:32,99
26:02,64
25:46,26
26:22,71
26:05,15
26:22,55
26:30,19
27:01,94
27:36,23
27:03,38
29:55,59
30:42,54

Time 7k

21:10,91

Time 8k

27:15,95
27:15,54
27:33,35
27:32,87
27:39,77
27:40,93
28:13,67
27:55,02
28:10,46
28:11,95
28:02,32
28:04,54
28:16,31
28:07,05
28:15,72
28:24,39
28:12,59
28:24,65
28:22,33
28:50,21
28:56,27
29:09,51
29:20,03
29:03,95
29:27,48
29:20,71
29:48,75
29:41,31
29:58,29
30:10,31
30:42,10
30:54,87
30:55,80
34:07,26
34:57,65

Finish
Time

23:58,35

Time 9k

30:54,73
30:57,72
31:18,52
31:20,27
31:24,69
31:26,16
31:54,88
31:44,58
31:55,91
31:56,94
31:52,48
31:57,80
32:02,88
32:00,44
32:04,41
32:08,96
32:10,45
32:17,08
32:18,11
32:47,68
32:55,64
33:06,31
33:18,66
33:08,80
33:21,12
33:19,28
33:42,46
33:46,60
33:57,24
34:13,71
34:53,09
35:40,86
35:27,67
38:55,58
39:47,86

Finish
Time
34:04,14
34:04,70
34:25,32
34:27,89
34:33,39
34:36,77
35:00,03
35:00,05
35:05,67
35:05,93
35:07,74
35:13,15
35:13,15
35:16,76
35:20,05
35:24,50
35:28,13
35:30,83
35:33,41
36:04,75
36:20,78
36:27,92
36:35,93
36:36,05
36:37,73
36:41,65
37:01,21
37:10,81
37:19,01
37:45,64
38:31,34
39:23,09
39:28,46
42:56,91
43:51,61

Club

Az O INIZX0%

A2 APION MATPON

AZ AIl'IOY AOGHNOAQPOZ O Al
'z NIKH BYPQNA

AE MEZOTEION AMEINIAZ MAA
> NIKH BYPQNA
MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z

M2 NMPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ
OAYMMIAKOX M

AT'Z N.IONIAZ ANATOAH

ATz IQANNINOQN

2 NIKH BYPQNA

IZ. AKPITAZ 2016

KA APAMAZ

X TAANATZIOY T'YMNAZION
MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z

2 TPIKAAQN

'Z XAANANAPIOY

NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908
TAZ ANIBAAEIAZ

AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ
O®PKA A AHMHTPIOY OAYZ>EAZ
AO NAANAIOY ®AAHPOY

'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHX
AT XONAPTOY

AZ AIl'IOY AOGHNOAQPOZ O Al
AZ AITIOY AGHNOAQPOX O Al
'z ZAANAMINOZ

AO MEAOY

AO MNEAOY

AZ PHIAZ OEZ/NIKHZ

AT'Z N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH

AT'Z N.IONIAZ ANATOAH

2 MAPNHOAZ

A® OEPMHZ AAQNIZ

2 ZMAPTIATIKOZ

ANK NEAMNOAHZ

AZ PHIAZ

2 NIKH BYPQNA

Club

FAZ ATPINIOY

pace/km

3:24
3:24
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:36
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:46
3:51
3:56
3:56
4:17
4:23

pace/km

2:59



DNF
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1.
12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.

8233
8234
8238
8231
8235
8242
8237
8262
8241
8240
8244
8243
8245
8251
8247
8253
8266
8246
8250
8254
8263
8248

Bib

6452
6457
6455
6487
6498
6453
6462
6483
6456
6469
6482
6463
6470
6461
6459
6467
6465
6473

bib
Segas
233
234
238
231
235
242
237
262
241
240
244
243
245

247
253
266
246
250
254
263
248

Bib
Segas

452
457
455
487
498
453
462
483
456
469
482
463
470
461
459
467
465
473

Name

ZYTOYPHX AGANAZIOZ-MAPIO
IQANNOY OP®EAX

KYPTZHZ FEQPTrIOZ-XPIZTO
KIKAZ OAYZZEAZ

ZYTOYPHZ MANATIQTHZ-TEQP
MAMNAIQANNOY METPOZ
NAZAPIAHZ XTAYPOXZ
MANIDPABAZ AAEZANAPOZ
AYMMEPHZ NIKOAAOZ-MANATI
KAAOTEPOTMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KAOYBATOZ NIKOAAOZ
AAZINAL AXINNEAZ
KQNZTANTINOY FEQPTIOX
MEPI®ANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZYMEQNIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AAAMOY AHMOZOENHZ
KOTZQONAZ AOGANAZIOZ

MPOAPOMIAHZ ZMYPIAQN-MAYAOZ
NAMNAXAPAAMIMOYZ KONZTANTINOX

ANEZTOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHX
FEQPIFAKOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ
BEZAPEBANHX AAEZANAPOZ

Name

KAWAAHZ AIONYZHX
FEQPTIOY ANAPEAX
FPHFOPIAAHZ ANAZXZTAZIOZ
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
MANOYZIAHZ FEQPTIOX
MIMOYAAAPI ANTPIAN
KOYPOYMNAKHZ METPOX
TAZIOYAAZ TEQPTIOZ
FTANNAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
KQNZTANTINOY NIKOAAOZ
2MNANOYAAKHZ FEQPTIOZ
OPOYZAKHZ METPOZ
NIKOAAKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
XPIZTINAKHZ MANAMQTHZ
MAYPOIMOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ
AYTEPINOZ IAZQN

>TPOYZAX NETPOX
KAKABAZ NIKOAAOZ

Time 1k

03:06,27
03:06,47
03:04,96
03:07,24
03:06,77
03:13,05
03:13,51
03:17,90
03:15,77
03:17,19
03:12,21
03:10,35
03:17,57
03:15,77
03:26,14
03:20,23
03:30,41
03:20,35
03:20,29
03:35,68
03:30,41
03:30,98

Time1k

03:19,36
03:19,87
03:19,42
03:19,87
03:19,78
03:20,99
03:19,60
03:19,72
03:19,61
03:20,97
03:19,72
03:21,45
03:24,97
03:19,79
03:22,05
03:21,33
03:22,46
03:20,43

Time 2k

05:58,71
05:59,19
05:52,22
05:59,61
05:58,72
06:10,70
06:11,51
06:18,01
06:15,53
06:18,09
06:10,04
06:09,33
06:19,63
06:18,12
06:32,60
06:32,08
06:39,58
06:31,20
06:36,56
06:57,02
06:40,62
06:41,88

Time 2k

06:16,13
06:16,71
06:16,63
06:18,33
06:18,39
06:20,33
06:17,98
06:18,31
06:17,30
06:20,78
06:31,91
06:24,00
06:31,48
06:19,10
06:27,78
06:25,18
06:27,81
06:27,14

Time 3k

09:13,60
09:14,37
09:01,80
09:15,97
09:13,80
09:33,50
09:31,93
09:42,46
09:41,26
09:42,98
09:34,29
09:35,29
09:47,70
09:52,67
10:04,88
10:14,69
10:14,87
10:15,74
10:20,42
10:44,46
10:22,04
10:20,54

Time 3k

09:35,55
09:35,55
09:35,63
09:40,39
09:40,34
09:40,09
09:40,99
09:43,65
09:39,95
09:43,73
09:44,10
09:54,88
10:04,51
09:47,59
10:05,19
09:59,40
10:04,17
10:06,75

Time 4k

12:07,97
12:08,41
11:53,23
12:12,19
12:08,60
12:31,72
12:32,55
12:43,06
12:43,47
12:45,26
12:38,43
12:43,56
13:00,58
13:05,49
13:12,99
13:32,68
13:28,35
13:40,42
13:43,59
14:06,13
13:41,88
13:38,75

Time 4k

12:29,70
12:29,70
12:30,19
12:41,02
12:40,90
12:42,64
12:48,43
12:53,70
12:43,18
12:51,10
12:56,64
13:05,63
13:17,21
13:01,32
13:17,57
13:12,54
13:17,27
13:28,83

Time 5k

15:22,99
15:23,27
15:06,81
15:32,38
15:30,06
15:55,17
15:54,80
16:05,10
16:06,18
16:12,56
16:10,25
16:36,03
16:41,09
16:44,26
16:46,07
17:18,26
17:11,50
17:27,11
17:32,39
17:52,27
17:40,45

Time 5k

15:38,31
15:38,68
15:46,53
16:06,05
16:06,31
16:05,17
16:25,99
16:27,16
16:27,64
16:26,28
16:34,09
16:40,62
16:48,60
16:41,32
16:53,42
16:50,07
16:58,04
17:15,56

Time 6k

18:19,27
18:19,34
18:05,28
18:31,74
18:30,87
18:56,86
18:56,21
19:06,71
19:07,53
19:20,99
19:21,27
19:48,20
19:53,26
19:57,26
19:55,62
20:41,70
20:33,90
20:47,96
21:00,37
21:11,82
21:05,78

Finish
Time

18:15,53
18:26,57
18:41,83
18:59,40
19:04,48
19:17,59
19:21,00
19:21,23
19:26,83
19:29,11
19:32,17
19:42,17
19:47,10
19:47,78
19:55,13
19:58,01
20:10,37
20:19,35

Time 7k

21:32,33
21:32,33
21:25,39
21:50,62
21:56,81
22:21,55
22:20,75
22:30,33
22:30,55
22:51,25
22:52,93
23:25,07
23:31,39
23:38,57
23:32,87
24:28,21
24:27,02
24:44,93
24:47,76
24:53,06
25:13,59

Time 8k Time 9k

24:10,90
24:20,31
24:33,31
24:41,77
24:52,57
25:15,00
25:17,42
25:24,49
25:25,26
25:52,82
25:56,67
26:22,27
26:29,70
26:42,37
26:48,84
27:31,03
27:46,95
27:56,13
28:02,23
28:04,26
28:39,49

Finish
Time

Club

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
Az IQANNINQN

AZ ATPINIOY
MANAZIAKOZ AO

ZA KOAAETIOY AGHNON
MANAZIAKO> AO

IAZ O INIZZ0%

AZ O INIZZ0%

AT'Z APION MATPQON

IZ. AKPITAZ 2016

> TPIKAAQN

X AATKAAA
MANEAAHNIOZ '

Z TAYDAAAZ
OPKA A AHMHTPIOY OAYZZEAX
AE OAYMMIAZ MATPQON
FAZ AIBAAEIAZ

'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
X TAYOAAAT

AE OAYMMIAZ MATPQON
IAZ O INIZX0%

NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908

Club

FAZ ATPINIOY

AZ AIlIOY AOGHNOAQPOX O Al
Z TAYOAAAZ

MANEAAHNIOZ I'Z

AZ N.OPEZTIAAAZ MOAYNIKHZ
IZ. AKPITAZ 2016

AO ZHTEIAKOZ ZHTEIAZ AAZH
Az IQANNINQN

AO NEAOY

NAOK.

> HAIOYTOAHX

MN.A.O.K.

AZ AIl'IOY AGHNOAQPOX O Al
2 HAIOYMOAHZ

OKA KABANAZ

X TAYQAAAT

AZZ AAEZANAPOZ MAKEAONIAZ
EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

pace/km

3:01
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:14
3:14
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:21
3:26
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:34

pace/km

3:02
3:04
3:06
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:13
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:17
3:17
3:17
3:19
3:19
3:21
3:23



Plac
e

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
DNF
DNF

Plac
e

4 YAy K18 ANAPQN
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Bib

6495
6460
6466
6472
6492
6479
6476
6475
6496
6477
6468
6484
6464
6451
6485
6471
6490
6478
6480
6489
6458
6493

Bib

4292
4294
4308
4299
4315
4297
4314
4296
4302
4305
4317
4391
4295
4309
4301
4293
4312
4300

bib
Segas
495
460
466
472
492
479
476
475
496
477
468
484
464
451
485
471
490
478
480
489
458
493

Bib
Segas

292
294
308
299
315
297
314
296
302
305
317
391
295
309
301
293
312
300

Name

ATAMHTOZ IQANNHZ
BAAXOX OEOAQPOZ
>OYOEPHX ANAPEAZ
ZIAKABAPAZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZQONHX FEQPTIOX
MATZOYKAZ IQANNHZ
KOAOKAZ >XTYAIANOZ
MAMAGANAZIOY AAZAPOZ
KOYTPOYMIMHZ MAYAOZ
TOANIAY HAIAZ
OEOAQPAKOINOYAOZ $QTIOZ
BEPIQTHX AITEAOZ
FOYBPHZ ©QMAX
ZIOQMOZ-TKIZAZ ®IAINMOZ
MAKPYAAKHZ AXIANAEAZ
KAZTHZ ®QTIOZ
FKATZEAIAZ AAEZANAPOZ
FKOYPAZ IQANNHZ
MNAMAGANAZIOY ZOPOKAHZ
MEIXANETZIAHY KONZTANTINOZ
POYPMOYZHZ AABIA
=HNTAPAZ NIKOAAOZ

Name

FONTIKAZ KONZTANTINOX
MMNITOYNHZ IQANNHZ
MMIAIANOZ NIKOAAOZ
ATTEAAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPIIAAHZ HAIAZ-OPEXTHZ
ZAMIMEAHZ ANTQNIOX
KAPATIANNHZ AAE=ANAPOZ
FKOPTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATZEAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
BAOGPAKOKOIAHZ ITAMATIOZ
KITZANTAZ MIXAHA
2TOIMENOY AITEAOZ-AHMHTPI
PPATKIAAAKHZ METPOZ
ZTAYPOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOX
MATZOYPAZ EYAITEAOZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ ®IAIMMNOZ
ZAPAAIAHZ ATTEAOX

TZONOZ XQTHPIOZ

Time 1k

03:24,59
03:19,88
03:22,53
03:20,83
03:22,65
03:22,39
03:23,71
03:32,83
03:26,97
03:19,20
03:31,35
03:27,05
03:20,11
03:19,99
03:19,68
03:33,64
03:26,25
03:32,83
03:47,93
03:46,73
03:19,12
03:24,39

Time1k

03:11,55
03:11,51
03:11,43
03:11,51
03:11,32
03:11,32
03:11,55
03:12,45
03:11,04
03:15,96
03:12,45
03:14,07
03:11,09
03:15,41
03:11,81
03:14,79
03:14,05
03:11,36

Time 2k

06:37,10
06:18,65
06:36,60
06:32,64
06:32,05
06:31,50
06:30,59
06:49,78
06:48,15
06:33,89
06:54,99
06:54,91
06:38,59
06:16,20
06:17,17
07:03,87
06:54,15
07:06,90
07:26,92
07:23,70
06:20,71
06:47,35

Time 2k

06:08,01
06:07,82
06:08,22
06:10,68
06:09,16
06:08,58
06:07,22
06:10,68
06:09,26
06:15,38
06:13,75
06:13,39
06:07,54
06:13,01
06:10,13
06:17,73
06:15,67
06:08,05

Time 3k

10:17,94
09:46,92
10:21,79
10:22,43
10:12,05
10:17,99
10:08,30
10:35,01
10:40,29
10:35,01
10:50,43
10:55,38
09:57,08
09:35,49
09:35,89
11:13,23
11:07,99
11:19,76
11:37,26
11:59,24

11:03,39

Time 3k

09:22,99
09:22,38
09:24,51
09:31,79
09:32,60
09:26,73
09:28,89
09:34,45
09:39,54
09:32,20
09:44,76
09:39,59
09:32,26
09:40,22
09:38,61
09:49,08
09:45,27
09:45,80

Time 4k

13:36,45
13:13,94
13:46,64
13:51,87
13:30,99
13:45,10
13:41,74
14:01,11
14:06,11
14:02,77
14:24,81
14:28,32
13:22,49
12:29,70
12:31,58
15:01,41
14:52,86
15:00,77
15:24,74
16:03,22

Finish
Time

12:02,79
12:03,45
12:14,49
12:22,17
12:22,95
12:25,03
12:29,27
12:30,91
12:32,39
12:33,25
12:34,97
12:35,13
12:37,02
12:42,03
12:43,65
12:45,33
12:47,35
12:51,54

Time 5k

17:18,81
17:15,72
17:36,38
17:48,66
17:37,59
17:40,90
17:52,63
17:52,44
18:02,66
18:07,16
18:23,92
18:28,88
16:47,89
17:48,10
15:51,32
19:06,28
19:06,16
19:08,22
19:42,34
20:41,33

Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

20:28,54
20:33,77
20:44,32
20:54,27
20:55,13
21:05,30
21:05,76
21:16,78
21:24,07
21:27,52
21:48,95
21:51,07
22:00,98
22:01,26
22:01,65
22:21,87
22:23,61
22:39,66
23:33,82
24:36,80

Finish
Time

Club

> AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ

AO MNEAOY

ArZ Ar.XTE®ANOY TO OION
'Z TPIKAAQN

FAZ ATPINIOY

IAZ ATPINIOY

2 AAMIAZ H ANATENNHZIZ
OKA KABANAZ
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

2 MINAAPOZ ©GHBON

AZ AIl'IOY AOGHNOAQPOX O Al
X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION

'Z TPIKAAQN

ATr'Z IQANNINQN

MANIONIOZ Tz
OOKAA.AHMHTPIOY OAYZIEAZ
AIONOZ XAANANAPIOY-ZTIBOZ
AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
OKA KABANAL

AEONTEZX NMANOPAMATOZ
AO BAPHZ "O ANAT'YPOYZ"
O NEPIZTEPIOY MNAAAZKA

Club

YA KOAAETIOY AGHNON
>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
AO MNEAOY

EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ
OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ
OA KOYPOZ AIFINAZ
OKA BIKEAAX BEPOIAZ
A HPAKAHZ ©OHBQN
'Z NIKH BYPQNA
MANAZIAKOZ AO

AZ MPEBEZAX "EY ZHN"
AO APAMAZ

AO ZHTEIAKOZX ZHTEIAZ AAZH
AO NEAOY
MANEAAHNIOZ 'z

AT'Z APION MATPQON

'~ XANANAPIOY
EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

pace/km

3:24
3:25
3:27
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:32
3:34
3:34
3:38
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:43
3143
3:46
3:55
4:06

pace/km

3:00
3:00
3:03
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:10
31
311
312



Plac

19
20
21.
22
23
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Bib
4303
4307
4326
4318
4310
4420
4304
4327
4405
4329
4336
4344
4408
4323
4328
4313
4397
4321
4406
4349
4333
4338
4364
4311
4324
4389
4316
4382
4423
4345
4335
4401
4330
4322
4341
4394
4422
4372
4325
4361
4334
4359
4347
4346

bib
Segas
303
307
326
318
310
420
304
327
405
329
336
344
408

311
324
389
316
382
423
345
335
401
330
322
341
394
422
372
325
361
334
359
347
346

Name

FTAAANHZ ANTQONIOZ-XPHZTO

MOYXAIANITHZ OPEXTHZ-ZMYPIAQ

BAPAAYL EMMANOYHA
MEZXZHNHZ MAPIOZ-NIKOAAOZ
ZAXAPIAYZ TEQPTIOZ AAEZIO
MIXAANAKHZ XYMEQN
MMIPHX BAZIAEIOZ
MMNOYTZIANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZANTOZ KAAEMI
KITZIOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MININHZ ArTEAOZ-ZAPANTH
MANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TOY®EKOYAAZ MANATMIQTHZ
MQPETHZ KAPOAOZ
KAPANIKOAAY IQANNHX
AANIHA TIQPTOZ-XAPANAM
ZIQTAY XPIZTOAOYAOZ
TZAMANHZ IQANNHZ
APITZAL TEQPTIOZ
MAMATPAIANOZ KQNZTANTINOX
KATZAPOX XTE®ANOZ
XPYZOX FEQPTIOZ

BEPIoxz MAYAOZ
FANNOYAHX AEQNIAAZ-MAPIOX
PINHZ-AEQNAZ TEQPT10Z
MAMNAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
AMNOKHZ APT'YPIOZ
TZAMMNAAAZ TEQPTIOZ
POYZ>0X ANTQNIOX
ANAMMNIPHZ XTAYPOZ
PPEZKOZ AGANAZIOZ
XNITIAHZ XABBAZ MANATIQT
APMAOX TAPIZ
KE®AAOIIANNHZ AITEAOX
TAZKAPHZ >QTHPIOZ
SOETZAYZ AHMHTPIOZ
PATKOZ AAMMNPOZ

MAOYAET ENTOYAPNT-ANTPE
SEPMETZIAAKHZ IQANNHX
MMEKIO AIONYZIOZ
ZENOTIANNHZ AHMHTPIOX
MNAMAZMNYPOMOYAOZ XAPITON
NAMIPINOMOYAOZ ANAPEAX
NOANAY EYATTEAOZ

Time 1k

03:15,70
03:14,27
03:14,39
03:17,13
03:11,18
03:23,90
03:17,30
03:13,87
03:16,80
03:12,39
03:18,80
03:14,33
03:21,38
03:23,90
03:14,23
03:14,79
03:16,36
03:16,18
03:19,44
03:23,30
03:21,44
03:21,06
03:18,35
03:14,85
03:28,76
03:20,25
03:25,81
03:17,81
03:28,10
03:20,25
03:23,80
03:30,14
03:19,44
03:27,64
03:14,21
03:29,94
03:29,33
03:22,44
03:27,96
03:30,31
03:17,44
03:16,48
03:31,97
03:11,55

Time 2k

06:19,07
06:17,94
06:18,19
06:19,52
06:13,19
06:28,50
06:22,97
06:18,11
06:20,71
06:13,68
06:27,81
06:16,23
06:31,04
06:35,24
06:21,79
06:20,38
06:24,02
06:27,06
06:30,06
06:34,34
06:29,95
06:27,54
06:30,39
06:26,48
06:42,33
06:25,70
06:41,52
06:25,83
06:41,33
06:35,12
06:37,96
06:42,08
06:35,82
06:45,30
06:30,60
06:47,55
06:43,18
06:40,54
06:46,34
06:48,18
06:34,94
06:31,20
06:54,60
06:17,73

Time 3k

09:50,15
09:52,36
09:51,42
09:51,90
09:52,48
09:59,84
09:57,85
10:00,59
10:03,00
09:53,75
10:05,91
09:52,92
10:08,99
10:10,93
10:05,59
10:01,82
10:08,33
10:07,58
10:15,53
10:16,37
10:10,58
10:11,85
10:13,48
10:13,20
10:28,54
10:06,70
10:29,17
10:09,33
10:23,34
10:16,83
10:25,27
10:30,38
10:17,88
10:32,20
10:21,22
10:31,97
10:30,12
10:33,86
10:35,30
10:38,53
10:30,12
10:23,70
10:45,08
10:18,09

Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

12:52,83
12:52,95
12:55,15
12:55,99
12:58,73
12:59,44
13:00,07
13:02,79
13:03,97
13:04,83
13:08,69
13:10,44
13:12,50
13:13,46
13:15,28
13:15,30
13:18,10
13:20,65
13:20,87
13:21,55
13:21,88
13:22,75
13:24,69
13:25,28
13:27,02
13:27,30
13:28,78
13:31,68
13:32,78
13:35,75
13:36,34
13:38,41
13:40,18
13:41,85
13:43,53
13:45,63
13:47,13
13:49,08
13:49,90
13:49,96
13:50,52
13:50,66
13:53,90
13:54,28

Finish
Time

Club

2 HAIOYTIOAHX

AO KEPKYPAZ 2015

AO NAZIGIOY

[ AEYKAAAZ

ZA KOAAETIOY AGHNON
OPKA XEPPEX

'~ HAIOYMOAHX

2 APKAAIAZ

Z TAYOAAAZ

F'E TPEBENQN

A.Z OAYMIMIAAA XIOY

AO OAYMIMIAAA KHOIZIA EOKA
FAZ ATPINIOY

~KA XOAAPTOY-MAMAIoY
NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908
Z TAYOAAAZ

AIONOZ XAANANAPIOY-ZTIBOZ
FAZ ATPINIOY

'~ HAIOYMOAHZ
EAEZZAIKHTE

KA APAMAZ
O®PKA A AHMHTPIOY OAYZ>EAZ
AWA MEAEQN AZMPA ZMITIA
>~ XAANANAPIOY

'~ BEAOZ MAAAIOY ®AAHPOY
AO XANIQN O KYAQN

AO NEAOY

AT'Z IQANNINQN

MANIONIOX Tz

2 MPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ
METAZ AAEZANAPOZX MNANNITZ
AZ APHZ OEZ/NIKHZ

X TAYOAAAT

O.0.H.

IAY EOPAAIAL

AGA. AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
MANIQNIOZ T'ZZ
MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z

O.0.H.

AO ZHTEIAKOZX ZHTEIAZ AAZH
'z NIKH BYPQNA

X TAYOAAAT

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
MN.A.OK.

pace/km

3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:14
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:28



Plac
e

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib

4396
4353
4374
4320
4348
4390
4395
4362
4387
4415
4385
4343
4410
4407
4351
4363
4360
4339
4371
4393
4386
4358
4350
4352
4411
4354
4367

4375
4399
4424
4368
4376
4416
4414
4379
4378
4384
4377
4381
4355
4409
4425

bib
Segas
396
353
374

348
390
395
362
387
415
385
343
410
407
351
363
360
339
371
393
386
358
350
352
411

424
368
376
416
414
379
378
384
377
381
355
409
425

Name

MAYPOYAHX OAYZXEYX
BAZINAKOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KATZIKHZ KQNZTANTINOXZ
TZABOXZ AHMHTPIOZ
PPArTKETHZ NIKOAAOXZ
TZINAKHZ ANTQONIOZ
E®PAIMOIAQOY MHNAZ
MEAIZZOYPIrOz XAPAAAMIMOX
KOKOIIANNAKHZ MINQZ
NADAL ZTYAIANOZ

AEBOTIANNHZ-EPHMAKHX FEQPrIOx

KAPETZHX OQMAZ
AMNOZTOAOMNOYAOZ MANATMQTHZ
KOYZATIQTHZ ZTAMATIOZ-AKAKI
MANTZQPOX OEOPANHZ
XPYZOZ ZMYPIAQN
KANAKAAHZ TEQPTIOZ
MMATZOIIANNHE ZQTHPIOZ
KOKKINEAY ZQTHPIOX
MAPTAPITOMNOYAOX NIKOAAOZ
OQOMAAAKHX MIXAHA

TZIOKHZ TPHIOPIOZ NMANAI
MNAKAAHZ MANATIQTHZ
POMAIN NTENIX

METZAZ IQANNHZ

TAAITKAPHZ IQANNHZ

AAOYKAIQTHZ-KOYKOYAH MAPIOZ-
KQNZTANT

NIKOAAKOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ
STAITOYPHZ NIKOAAOZ

ZAATHZ MANATIQTHZ
TANAZITZIOYK NIKOAAZ-BAZINE
MANATIQTOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
ATZOMAPAHZ AAE=ANAPOZ-XPYZ
AMNOZTOAQY ®QTIOX

FKOYMAZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPBOYNIAPHZ ANAZTAZIOZ-TABP
AKPIBOZ ANAPEAZX MANATIQ
TPIANTA®YAAQOY ZMYPIAQN
BAZIMAY OEO®ANHX

TAAANHZ ZMYPIAQN
KPATIOMOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ
AHMOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ

Time 1k

03:34,66
03:19,70
03:26,92
03:20,77
03:31,28
03:21,14
03:34,97
03:27,52
03:28,28
03:32,62
03:29,02
03:16,36
03:34,97
03:33,53
03:17,23
03:38,64
03:26,72
03:27,52
03:32,13
03:35,43
03:36,85
03:34,10
03:24,67
03:34,12
03:34,52
03:34,10
03:35,88

03:36,46
03:33,34
03:41,25
03:36,02
03:47,45
03:42,22
03:50,40
03:53,10
03:47,50
03:32,09
03:49,59
04:09,92
03:27,07
03:31,34
03:27,72

Time 2k

06:54,14
06:39,39
06:46,99
06:44,16
06:50,79
06:40,62
06:54,14
06:49,88
06:51,14
06:52,05
06:51,37
06:34,98
07:03,58
07:02,82
06:31,83
07:07,30
06:48,76
06:46,05
06:57,97
07:03,95
06:59,63
06:58,16
06:50,64
07:10,69
07:03,73
07:00,92
07:06,37

07:11,72
07:19,74
07:23,61
07:08,62
07:29,07
07:23,88
07:31,42
07:30,50
07:29,20
07:22,46
07:30,17
08:11,76
06:45,79
06:49,35
07:03,53

Time 3k

10:43,40
10:32,20
10:38,08
10:37,76
10:37,60
10:39,32
10:43,39
10:50,01
10:44,38
10:44,65
10:48,25
10:41,26
11:00,31
10:56,30
10:33,86
11:04,57
10:47,66
10:58,26
11:00,53
11:06,72
11:04,79
10:58,09
10:59,97
11:18,73
11:11,42
11:15,29
11:22,53

11:20,33
11:06,14
11:38,05
11:24,07
11:40,86
11:42,83
11:42,26
11:43,81
11:52,21
11:41,49
11:47,90
13:05,41

10:37,58

Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

13:54,48
13:55,11
13:55,57
13:58,26
13:59,53
14:00,59
14:01,59
14:02,23
14:05,01
14:07,10
14:10,25
14:10,88
14:11,99
14:13,68
14:14,11
14:14,97
14:16,26
14:21,15
14:25,84
14:27,93
14:29,24
14:32,78
14:37,74
14:40,26
14:43,39
14:44,66
15:00,99

15:02,29
15:09,25
15:13,26
15:15,07
15:18,24
15:23,06
15:23,76
15:24,07
15:26,18
15:31,01
15:33,07
17:18,80

19:31,33

Finish
Time

Club

AO ®INOGEHZ

X TAYOAAAS

AE OAYMMIAZ NATPON

'z KEPKYPAZ 2018

ZA KOAAETIOY AGHNON

AO OAYMMIAAA KH®IZIA EOKA
AO ®INOGEHZ

EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

AO XANIQN O KYAQN

X TANATZIOY T'YMNAZION

AO HOAIZTIA

X EAEX>AY

FAZ XONAPTOY

'z ZAANAMINOZ

AE AEXAINQN HAEIAZ
OOKAA.AHMHTPIOY OAYZIEAZ
2 XAIAAPIOY

AZ HAIOZ

YKA XONAPTOY-NAMAIoY
AOA. AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
AO XANION O KYAQN

ATz IQANNINQN

'z NIKH BYPQNA

AO OAYMIMIAAA KH®IZIA EOKA
AT XONAPTOY

AZ BEPTINA

AO NAANAIOY ®AAHPOY

Z KHOIZIAY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
ZOA KAPAITZAZ O ®QKIANOZ
MANEAAHNIOZ 'z

AO BAPHX APOMEAX

'~ KEPKYPAIKOZ

X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
AO BAPHZ APOMEAZ

I~ KHOIZIAZ

AO BAPHX "O ANAT'YPOYZX"
AZ HAIOZ

FAZ XONAPTOY

Az H ®AOTA

TAZ APXEAAOZ KATEPINHZ
AE OAYMMIAZ MATPON

pace/km

3:28
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:45

3:45
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:53
4:19

4:52
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e
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Bib
Bib

3185
3103
3123
3102
3106
3101
3211
3104
3225
3105
3112
3217
3113
3212
3168
3201
3108
3111
3141
3117
3118
3122
3148
3220
3121
3190
3107
3115
3119
3209
3157
3110
3126
3189
3127
3176
3156
3124
3125
3184
3147

bib
Segas
Bib
Segas

185
103
123
102
106
101
211
104
225
105
112
217
113
212
168
201
108
111
141
17
118
122
148
220
121
190
107
115
119
209
157
110
126
189
127
176
156
124
125
184
147

Name

Name

XAAKHZ NIKHOOPOX
AZNANOIAQY ANAZTAZIOZ
AHMOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
FEQPFANAKHZ AEQNIAAZ
MAMNATFEQPTIOY HPAKAHZ
TZONHZ ZQTHPIOX
>OYAAATOZ AGANAZIOZ
FOYNAPOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
FOYIFOYHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MHTZHZ XQTHPIOZ
>TAYPOIMNOYAOZ EYOYMIOZ
TZENEX MANATIQTHZ
MANATIQTIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
ZNYPOMHTPOZX FEQPTIOZ
'KOYPOTIANNHX AHMOZOENHZ
MAMNMNAZ ATTEAOZ

POYKHZ AAEZANAPOX
>AKAMMETHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TATZHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KOYTZIAYTHZ AGANAZIOZ
AZKO=YAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
ANETOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN-NIKOAA
MAMAAAKHZ AFTEAOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ-E®PAI
IAKQBIAHZ I1QANNHX

TZINETOX OANAZHX
AIAMANTOMOYAOZ INMOKPATHZ
ZIAEPIAHZ ABPAAM
MANOYPTIAY EYAITEAOX
OEOXAPHZ XPHXTOZ
POKOMANOZ BAZIAEIOX
KAIA®PAL AGANAZIOZ
FIANNOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ-NEKTA
AAMIPOIMNOYAOZ HAIAZ
MYAQNAZ AITEAOZ

DYZIAL AAEZANAPOZ
OP®ANOX KONZTANTINOX
NEIKAZ IQANNHZ

TAZOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ
KATZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KANEAAOIMOYAOZ OAYZIEAX

Time 1k
2k

06:16,55
06:23,40
06:23,52
06:25,92
06:33,86
06:26,46
06:26,92
06:34,20
06:41,71
06:36,58
06:48,24
06:46,41
06:44,00
06:39,62
06:51,03
06:34,28
06:44,75
06:48,28
06:44,66
06:43,60
06:50,48
06:52,71
06:43,40
06:51,06
06:50,96
06:43,74
06:46,28
06:46,39
06:52,83
06:47,41
06:57,70
06:49,69
06:52,44
06:55,82
06:50,20
07:07,40
06:57,69
07:00,20
06:53,39
06:51,40
06:59,82

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

Finish
Time

09:09,68
09:21,70
09:25,02
09:26,57
09:30,04
09:34,96
09:41,20
09:41,29
09:44,57
09:45,52
09:47,09
09:47,09
09:49,33
09:50,65
09:50,80
09:51,49
09:53,67
09:54,47
09:55,08
09:55,77
09:56,16
09:56,16
10:01,08
10:01,36
10:01,76
10:02,92
10:03,57
10:03,62
10:04,33
10:04,81
10:06,56
10:07,49
10:08,21
10:08,67
10:10,16
10:10,42
10:11,00
10:11,56
10:11,82
10:12,15
10:12,67

Finish
Time

Club
Club

X TAYOAAAT

X TAYOAAAT

>A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

2 XAANANAPIOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
TAZ ATPINIOY

NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908
'~ KEPKYPAZ 2018
MEAAZIOZ AX AAPIZAZ

AT'Z IQANNINQN

Az H ®AOTA

MANIQNIOZ Tz

~A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908
AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY
2 NIKH BYPQNA

Az IQANNINQN

AO NEAOY

ATr'Z IQANNINQN

IAZ ATPINIOY

O.0.H.

ATr'Z APION MATPON

AO XANIQN O KYAQN

2KA APAMAZ

AMNOPKA ZANOHZ

AZ ATPINIOY

AZZ AAEZANAPOZ MAKEAONIAZ
OKA KABAANAZ

AZE AOYKA AMAPOYZIOY
NAO KEKPOW

AGHNAIKOZ OM.AGAHTIZMOY
~A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

AX MPEBEZAZ "EY ZHN"

TAZ ATPINIOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NMAA
2 XAANANAPIOY

A.Z OAYMMIAAA XIOY

2A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

2 MAPNHOAZ

Z TAYOAAAZ

AO XANIQN O KYAQN

pace/km

pace/km

3:03
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:10
311
3:13
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:16
3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:18
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:24



Plac

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Bib

3159
3152
3170
3195
3194
3192
3196
3183
3215
3120
3187
3167
3135
3216
3149
3213
3128
3165
3136
3169
3145
3160
3150
3223
3166
3221
3161
3222
3144
3193
3155
3130
3134
3162
3178
3133
3200
3163
3219
3158
3188
3129
3210
3177

bib
Segas
159
152
170
195
194
192
196
183
215
120
187
167
135
216
149
213
128
165
136
169
145
160
150
223
166
221
161
222
144
193
155
130
134
162
178
133
200
163
219
158
188
129
210
177

Name

KPAANAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MQYZHX BAZIAEIOZ
TZOYPAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ-IOANN
BAZIAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MHAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
IQANNIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAPATZIQTHZ ©QMAZ

FKIQKAZ ®IAINMOZ

TZINTZIOZ ANAZTAZIOZ-OEOA
XATZHMIEHZ ©EOAQPOX
APITZAL KONZTANTINOZ
2TAMATEAOZ EAEYOEPIOZ
ANAMIMPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KONTOAOYKAL AAEZIOZ
MAMOYTZHX BIKTQP AGANAZIO
MMNAPTZQOKAX XAPINAOX
FEPAFQTEAAHZ ®IAINNOZ-EYZTPA
KOAAZHZ-MOPOZINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AIAKOYAAKHE EMMANOYHA
NOYKAKOZ ANTQONIOZ

MIZMNAY AAKIBIAAHZ

ANIAMTZAZ ANTQNIOZ
PENIEPHZ AITEAOZ

BOAAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
MATKAAHZ PADAHA
TAMMOYKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
ZAPOKQITAZ ®IAINMOZ
MEZOAQPAZ ZMYPIAQN
KAPAKAZHZ IQANNHZ
KYPIAZHZ AHMHTPHX
KAPIQTEAHZ ZQTHPHZ
TZANTAKHZ AITEAOZ
MAMAAOTOYAOX AITEAOZ
KAPEAAAZ TEQPTIOZ
NTANATIQPIOx PAGAHA-BAZIAEIO
MAMAMANOZ EYZTAGIOZ
MA®IAHZ ANAPTYPOZ

AYTPAZ NIKHOOPOX
KONZTANTEAOZ HAIAZ
KOYZKOYPIAAZ BAZIAEIOZ-EMMAN
MAMAAOMOYAOZ HAIAZ
2IATHPAY ZHZIHZ

AMBPAZHX AITEAOZ
ANIAKOMOYAOZ IPHIOPIOZ

Time 1k

07:01,36
06:56,92
06:52,42
06:51,02
07:00,60
07:05,82
07:01,94
07:06,49
07:00,66
06:58,33
07:06,24
06:57,32
07:05,33
06:52,85
07:16,84
07:11,13
07:19,76
07:27,81
07:04,26
07:21,07
07:32,21
07:27,44
07:16,52
07:16,46
07:30,43
07:20,07
07:05,47
07:29,45
07:26,88
07:32,22
07:26,37
07:19,94
07:22,64
07:29,19
07:15,13
07:26,94
07:25,41
07:30,51
07:26,58
07:29,53
07:26,68
07:29,25
07:30,39
07:43,44

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

10:12,67
10:15,39
10:15,60
10:16,79
10:17,51
10:18,18
10:19,04
10:19,79
10:20,26
10:23,61
10:25,51
10:28,13
10:28,50
10:30,77
10:34,64
10:40,21
10:41,04
10:41,76
10:41,84
10:42,16
10:42,27
10:43,47
10:43,79
10:43,79
10:45,37
10:46,90
10:47,94
10:48,16
10:48,41
10:48,59
10:49,68
10:50,02
10:52,16
10:58,28
10:58,33
10:59,05
10:59,37
11:02,88
11:06,03
11:06,76
11:10,37
11:10,88
11:17,61
11:19,85

Finish
Time

Club

AGA. AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
AO APAMAZ

AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY
'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
IAZ O INIZX0%

X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
Z TAYOAAAZ

O®KA ZEPPEX

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

'~ HAIOYTOAHX

AO NPEBEZAX

'Z TPIKAAQN

MANIQNIOZ T'ZZ

AO XANIQN O KYAQN

OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ
AGAOKINHZH A MYTIAHNHZ
AO NAANAIOY ®AAHPOY

'~ NIKH BYPQNA

AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY
AO BAPHZ "O ANATYPOYZ"
AGA. AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
AO XANIQN O KYAQN

PINOMPOOAOZ OM.BPONTAAQY

AO MAAAIOY PAAHPOY

KA METEQPQN

AO ®INOGEHZ

~KA XONAPTOY-MAMAI oY

AO MEAOY

FAZ AIBAAEIAZ

AZ AKPOZ

AO ZHTEIAKOZ ZHTEIAZ AAZH
2 NIKH BYPQNA

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
FE ArPINIOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

AGA. AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
2 HAIOYMOAHZ
AWAMEAEQON AZMPA ZMNITIA
NIz OEZ/KHX HPAKAHZ 1908
E ATPINIOY

pace/km

3:24
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:33
3:33
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:39
3:39
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:45
3:46



Plac
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86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
DNF
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Bib

3172
3191
3140
3204
3186
3179
3153
3138
3218
3139
3202
3154
3203
3206
3164

Bib
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8493
8479
8495
8472
8502
8500
8499
8476
8475
8492
8477
8473
8513
8505
8480
8481
8482
8497
8483
8484
8504
8486
8485
8521
8487

bib
Segas
172
191
140
204
186
179
153
138
218
139
202
154
203
206
164

Bib
Segas

493
479
495
472
502
500
499
476
475
492
477
473
513
505
480
481
482
497
483
484
504
486
485
521
487

Name

AMNOZTOANQY AAE=ANAPOX
MAYAIAHZ XPHXTOZ
MAEYPITHZ EYAITEAOZ
KAZTANHZ EYAITEAOZ
BPABOZINOZ HOAN-ITEPTIOX
HAIAAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
AIMMATEZ ZQTHPIOZ
ZMHAIOMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZTANITZAY KONZTANTINOZ
MAPNEAHZ FEQPTIOX ANAZTA
2YTAETOZ EPMHZ-AEQNIAAZ
KATZEPHZ MANATIQTHZ
TZAMEAHZ FEQPTIOX
TZATZANHZ HAIAZ

TANTHZ ZMYPIAQN

Name

MAPINAKOY ANAZTAZIA-NMANAI
KYPIAKOMNOYAOY-KOPAINH ANGH
BAAXAKH TMANATIQTA
TZOYTMNAKH EIPHNH
MAMAAHMATOY EYTENIA
NOYAA ZTAMATIA

PAQPOY EYZTAGIA

MMAAAA NTENIZA
KOTZAXEIAH IZABEANA
PEMMOYAH OYPANIA
NMETPOYAAKH EAEYOEPIA
KOYTAH AIKATEPINH
ANAPIKOINOYAQY ZQH-ANITA

KATZIMANTOY-®IAINTOMNOYAQY =ENIA

KAPYATH ©EOAQPA

MANATIQTOMOYAQY IOYAIA-EAENH

MANTEZOY AEZMOINA-HQ
KQONZTANTINOY MAPINA
KOZANITH EAENH
NIKOAAKAKH MAPIA
APAKOIMOYAQY ZTAYPOYAA
BAZINOY NIKOAETTA
MOKKA APTEMIZ
KAPAMIIKA XPIZTINA
AIAMANTEA POAANGOH-NIKH

Time 1k

07:43,83
07:49,34
07:43,46
08:01,87
07:59,07
07:55,47
08:02,52
07:58,88
08:19,72
08:19,96
08:43,96
09:14,66
09:09,49
09:30,47
06:23,79

Time1k

03:38,35
03:38,69
03:38,73
03:38,51
03:38,13
03:38,62
03:39,94
03:38,69
03:38,21
03:39,13
03:38,35
03:38,99
03:50,92
03:52,01
03:44,98
03:50,91
03:57,06
03:53,52
03:52,28
03:57,25
03:38,59
03:57,20
04:11,00
04:11,12
03:54,83

Time 2k

11:29,13
11:33,17
11:35,59
11:36,96
11:38,59
11:40,74
11:52,35
11:59,31
12:00,81
12:35,85
12:46,23
13:28,43
13:42,50
14:20,22

Time 2k

06:57,07
06:57,23
06:57,41
06:57,85
07:09,41
06:57,08
06:58,44
06:57,25
06:57,15
06:59,80
06:57,60
07:01,23
07:19,34
07:22,99
07:14,50
07:29,15
07:41,94
07:32,92
07:28,65
07:55,94
07:11,00
07:38,68
08:02,07
08:02,12
07:42,50

Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

Time 3k

10:39,99
10:40,63
10:40,97
10:40,32
10:40,70
10:40,69
10:41,97
10:40,32
10:40,41
10:49,87
10:42,16
10:57,88
11:16,79
11:19,19
11:14,07
11:37,08
11:54,93
11:42,04
11:38,83
11:54,63
11:21,70
11:49,52
12:26,46
12:28,07
12:12,14

Time 4k

13:47,59
13:55,43
13:56,91
13:55,55
13:58,28
13:57,29
14:02,79
13:55,30
13:57,29
14:12,04
14:06,22
14:41,87
14:47,07
14:50,59
14:47,09
15:17,87
15:37,44
15:23,29
15:25,96
15:51,46
15:09,48
15:34,28
16:17,99
16:22,01
16:15,29

Time 5k

17:19,44
17:37,78
17:38,04
17:39,02
17:45,25
17:43,04
17:49,58
17:37,78
17:47,06
18:08,69
18:04,44
18:25,86
18:46,10
18:47,84
18:52,54
19:26,61
19:47,47
19:37,69
19:47,06
19:48,30
19:30,40
19:47,61
20:35,64
20:50,03
20:45,31

Time 6k

20:31,22
20:54,02
20:56,06
21:00,22
21:09,13
21:04,62
21:15,19
21:02,40
21:17,60
21:36,01
21:36,48
22:01,57
22:19,10
22:20,02
22:33,36
23:10,50
23:28,59
23:23,16
23:32,79
23:44,95
23:25,08
23:33,05
24:21,99
24:46,92
24:45,54

Time 7k

24:03,52
24:33,95
24:39,86
24:43,25
24:57,43
24:53,73
25:05,53
25:03,58
25:13,69
25:32,74
25:40,68
26:06,24
26:19,75
26:18,13
26:43,81
27:17,79
27:32,82
27:36,39
27:43,50
27:41,60
27:41,08
27:48,90
28:36,46
29:14,52
29:18,99

Finish
Time

27:08,63
27:44,21
27:54,47
28:01,15
28:10,47
28:12,89
28:20,91
28:22,48
28:27,91
28:59,60
29:16,13
29:31,90
29:40,09
29:40,42
30:26,09
30:53,55
30:56,40
31:08,87
31:09,76
31:17,29
31:26,52
31:29,23
32:07,58
33:03,12
33:16,31

Finish
Time

Club

AP OEPMHZ AAQNIZ

FAY APXEAAOZ KATEPINHZ
AZ AIl'IOY AOGHNOAQPOZ O Al
EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

'~ AEXKATHX FPEBENON
FEATPIKAAQN
AK.MOA.KIAKIZ AAEZANAPOZ
AO BAPHZ "O ANAT'YPOYZX"
MAX PHZZ0X KOMOTHNHZ
AZ AIl'IOY AOGHNOAQPOX O Al
X MAPNHOAZ

AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

Z MAPNHOAZ

EXMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

AO KEPKYPAZ 2015

Club

MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO

[AZ O INIZZ0Z

> AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908
'Z NIKH BOAOY
MANAGHNAIKOZ AO
MANIONIOX T'zx

ATEX KAMEIPOZX 2009

Iz ZMNAPTIATIKOZ

'z HAIOYMOAHZ
NMAMMHAIAKOZ AX

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
ANK NEAMOAHZ

'~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ

'z BITZENTZOZ KOPNAPOZ
AZ ATIAZ MAPAXKEYHZ

ANK NEAMOAHZ

2 BITXENTZOZ KOPNAPOZX
FAZ MHOYMNAZ OAYMMIAZ AEZ
OPKAATIAZ MAPAXKEYHZ
'~ TPIKAAQN

FAZ EOPAAIAL

AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

pace/km

3:49
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:11
4:15
4:29
4:34
4:46

pace/km

3:23
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:37
3:39
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:48
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
4:00
4:07
4:09



Plac
e

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Plac
e

Bib

8509
8510
8488
8490
8506

Bib

bib
Segas
509
510
488
490
506

Bib
Segas

6 xAu K23 N'YNAIKQN

1.

N

© N oo

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Plac
e

6273
6274
6272
6294

6284
6289
6277
6276
6280
6285
6278
6275
6282
6293
6287
6283
6292
6286
6291

Bib

273
274
272
294

284
289
277
276
280
285
278
275
282
293
287
283
292
286
291

Bib
Segas

4 XAy K20 'YNAIKQN

1.

© N ook

©

1.
12.

4432
4456
4433
4431
4457
4434
4454
4435
4437
4436
4442
4438

432
456
433
431
457
434
454
435
437
436
442
438

Name

BOYTZAAH BAZIAIKH
TZANOKQZTA AHMHTPA
AAYZANAPATOY ZO®IA
FPAGANAKH EYTYXIA
KPHTIKOY BAZIAEIA

Name

KOKKOPOY AGANAZIA
NMAAKA EMMANOYEAA
BYOOYAKA MAPIA-ANOH

INAPI-MMNAPAMIMOYTH EYA-
MAPAZKEYH

FQTOMOYAQY AEZMOINA
KAZAEBA TZIPIFQTH EYAOKIA
KATMOYAA AMAAIA

MMNENAKH >TE®ANIA
MATEPAKH KQNZTANTINA
AIANOMOYAOY MAPIA-EAENH
ZIADAKA ATAMH
ANAPOYTZOY XPYZOYAA
DAQKA AEZTMOINA
OIKONOMOY EAENH
KYPKOMOYAQOY A®POAITH
KEMENOY MAPIA-EAENH
TXEKOYPA MAPINA
ANATNQZTOMOYAQY IOYZTINA
KOZMA AITEAIKH-ZTE®AN

Name

NTAZKA AHMHTPA
MMONTIQTH ANAPIANA
2IOYTKA MAPIA

>KAPKOY TAYKEPIA
MQPAITH ANAZTAZIA
BAAAXA HAIANA

KIOYAOY AEMONIA MAPINA
KATZIANOY NATAAIA
NAZKAPH APIAANH
MMOYPAH OEO®ANIA
KITZIOYAH BAZIAIKH
MQPAITH MYPZINH-MEAINA

Time 1k

03:58,06
04:10,03
04:00,83
04:02,21
04:11,25

Time1k

03:38,08
03:38,83
03:38,42
03:46,32

03:41,19
03:43,58
03:43,76
03:40,73
03:43,43
03:52,60
03:53,01
03:44,01
03:59,72
03:48,33
04:11,48
04:15,01
03:56,52
04:18,96
04:45,57

Time1k

03:22,76
03:35,75
03:30,92
03:26,51
03:28,83
03:32,01
03:40,92
03:36,15
03:40,52
03:32,01
03:42,13
03:41,58

Time 2k

07:51,15
08:02,57
07:50,31
07:52,72
08:12,43

Time 2k

06:56,89
07:00,59
06:58,05
07:30,31

07:09,11
07:10,93
07:27,45
07:09,66
07:11,40
07:32,84
07:32,74
07:13,02
07:37,58
07:33,95
08:08,20
08:20,94
07:53,66
08:38,05
09:34,40

Time 2k

06:36,66
06:49,13
06:49,69
06:46,39
06:51,99
06:57,66
07:11,35
07:03,20
07:11,48
07:01,98
07:14,57
07:22,86

Time 3k

12:21,41
12:29,40
12:19,01
12:26,52
13:05,74

Time 3k

10:40,92
10:56,51
10:53,20
11:14,29

11:04,50
11:08,02
11:11,14
11:08,69
11:11,46
11:42,89
11:42,69
11:24,91
11:50,15
11:56,35
12:45,51
13:02,82
12:54,20
13:40,15
15:42,33

Time 3k

10:19,27
10:30,79
10:39,32
10:39,83
10:43,48
11:00,41
11:11,16
11:07,24
11:13,08
11:11,23
11:30,78
11:41,70

Time 4k

16:21,16
16:31,49
16:19,06
16:25,46
17:18,67

Time 4k

13:59,40
14:23,97
14:40,59
14:58,96

14:36,93
14:55,54
14:44,12
15:01,11
14:53,35
15:23,15
15:22,87
15:18,27
15:43,47
15:53,66
16:53,27
17:12,94
17:34,38
18:08,55
20:57,89

GunTim
e

13:35,67
13:50,56
13:54,97
14:00,41
14:05,04
14:20,46
14:35,48
14:36,93
14:47,57
14:56,97
15:07,76
15:23,88

Time 5k

21:01,71
21:05,97
20:58,68
21:06,71
22:21,69

Time 5k

17:44,07
18:28,34
18:27,99
18:43,63

18:35,45
18:43,05
18:53,34
18:53,54
19:11,02
19:37,30
19:37,26
19:51,60
20:12,84
20:18,21
21:34,12
21:58,06
22:38,19
23:10,13
27:07,04

Time 6k

25:01,69
25:08,87
25:02,29
25:07,48
26:38,60

Finish
Time

20:55,57
21:37,00
21:50,24
21:52,80

21:55,51
22:14,27
22:25,29
22:29,80
22:59,38
23:10,41
23:17,39
23:36,53
23:54,65
24:00,55
25:34,95
25:55,93
27:04,53
27:26,86
32:09,82

Time 7k

29:36,31
29:41,34
29:47,15
29:47,85
31:42,13

Time 8k Time 9k

33:30,46
33:34,16
33:34,92
33:35,31
35:54,09

Finish
Time

Club

AZ ATIAZ MAPAXKEYHZ
AZTMYPPOZ APTAZ

2~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
MZ KHOIZIAZ

AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

Club

ANK NEAMOAHZ

AZ ZAANAMINAZ "O AIAY"
AO NEAOY

'Z NIKH BYPQNA

NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908
'Z AIOAOZ XANIQN

> AAMIAZ H ANATENNHZIZ
FAY HPAKAHZ ©OHBQON

ATz N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH

MZ KHOIZIAZ

'Z AMAPQOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
ATz IQANNINON

ANK NEAMOAHZ
MEAAZIOZ AZ AAPIZAY

@3 APFOYX OPEXTIKOY

AO MEAOY

>~ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
ATEX KAMEIPOZX 2009

'Y AETKATHZ FPEBENQN

Club

2 TPIKAAQN

MANIQNIOX Tz

NIz OEZ/KHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908
AO NAANAIOY GAAHPOY

ANZ AAYPIOY MAANAYPEQTIKO
AO MEAOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
MZ KHOIZIAZ

MANEAAHNIOZ T2

X TAYOAAAT

ATz IQANNINON

'~ XAIAAPIOY

pace/km

4:11
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:29

pace/km

3:29
3:36
3:38
3:38

3:39
3:42
3:44
3:44
3:49
3:51
3:52
3:56
3:59
4:00
4:15
4:19
4:30
4:34
5:21

pace/km

3:23
3:27
3:28
3:30
3:31
3:35
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:44
3:46
3:50



Plac
e

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Plac
e

Bib
4459
4455
4446
4451
4468
4450
4453
4449
4467
4439
4452
4461
4466
4462
4463
4464

Bib

bib
Segas
459
455
446
451
468
450
453
449
467
439
452
461
466
462
463
464

Bib
Segas

3 XAu K18 T'YNAIKQN

1.

©® N oo hr~ N

©

1.
12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

3301
3303
3304
3302
3310
3305
3314
3308
3326
3328
3312
3318
3307
3320
3325
3346
3319
3313
3341
3368
3316
3321
3339
3333

301
303
304
302
310
305
314
308
326
328
312
318
307
320
325
346
319
313
341
368
316
321
339
333

Name

MMNEAAH MAPIA

KOYKNAKOY EAENH

KOKA MAPIA ZHNOBIA
AHMHTPIAAOY ®QTEINH
MMAXTAKOY A©HNA
KAAOTEPOMNOYAQY OEOAQPA
MAMAAOTEQPTAKH MAPAZKEYH
ZOYPAKH ZTYAIANH

STPATA EAMIAA-KQNZTANT
MATZOYPA AHMHTPA

NAMA TKENTIANA
KONTOTIANNH METAZIA
KAE®TOIIANNH AIKATEPINH
MQYZH MAPIA

MANAAPAKA MAPIA-ZOYZANA
MENETFAKH IQANNA

Name

POYZZOY IOYAIANNA
BAAAXA MYPTQ
KATZOYAH IZAMIMEAA
2TAMATOIMOYAQY IQANNA
TANTAPOY EIPHNH
KOMH AIKATEPINH
MNATZAAA EYTENIA-XPYZOBA
MMOYTA BEPONIKH
>EPEMETH AAAMANTIA
ZTAYPOIMOYAQY AYAIA
MMNEPTOAH AZMAZIA
SAMAPA ZO®IA
KATQMOAH XPIZTINA
OPANTZH AMOZTOAIA
BAPBIA EYTENIA
ZYNAAA APIAANH-YTATIA
ZA®EIPH TEQPTIA

MHIH AOYKIA
MEZEAIAQY ZO®IA
ZAPKAAAKH TMANATIQTA
MATEPA KAAAIOMH
TZAMAAH ANTQNIA
FIANNOYPAKH EIPHNH
AAMHAAKOY MAPIA

Time 1k

03:54,51
03:59,90
03:40,86
03:55,80
03:57,02
03:52,66
03:54,04
03:45,10
04:01,19
03:47,54
04:07,87
04:04,00
04:09,84
04:36,68
04:58,56
05:13,08

2k

06:52,47
06:52,51
06:56,07
06:56,47
06:57,43
06:59,36
06:58,35
07:02,97
07:03,45
07:13,84
07:18,22
07:15,44
07:22,93
07:23,13
07:15,32
07:22,67
07:27,49
07:21,75
07:20,97
07:25,61
07:21,59
07:21,30
07:29,93
07:38,07

Time 2k

07:36,43
07:38,64
07:25,98
07:43,30
07:37,40
07:39,33
07:45,25
07:37,34
07:59,30
07:37,00
08:12,76
08:20,05
08:28,96
09:24,61
09:57,97
10:22,78

Finish
Time

09:46,75
09:51,97
09:56,17
09:58,63
10:10,77
10:16,62
10:21,51
10:23,62
10:25,06
10:27,93
10:34,36
10:35,60
10:42,88
10:45,67
10:46,22
10:47,45
10:50,03
10:50,76
10:51,56
10:51,71
10:53,86
10:54,26
10:59,55
10:59,73

Time 3k

11:45,76
11:51,84
11:58,04
12:19,15
12:13,05
11:56,80
12:19,15
12:16,41
12:41,64
11:51,36
13:08,29
13:15,00
13:41,01
15:03,77
15:36,90
16:11,69

Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

15:27,56
15:35,30
16:00,62
16:00,87
16:04,63
16:11,21
16:14,98
16:25,40
16:45,43
16:45,75
17:22,93
17:41,87
18:17,01
19:41,99
20:28,82
21:04,25

Finish
Time

Club

AZ ®AQPINAZ ZMAPTAKOZ
OO®KA ZEPPEX

FAZ AIBAAEIAZ

AO APAMAZ

MEZ>ZHNIAKOZ 'z 1888
MANEAAHNIOZ 'z

>KA XONAPT OY-MAMAroY

AO NAZIGIOY

'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
MANEAAHNIOZ 'z

ATz IQANNINQN

AO MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY
FAZ HPAKAHZ ©HBQN

AO APAMAZ

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NMAA

Club

2 HAIOYMOAHX

AO NEAOY

X TAYOAAAT

MANIQNIOZ Tz

AO MNEAOY

AO 2M.AOYHX KOPYAAANOY
OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAL

AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY
AE OAYMMIAZ MATPQON

ArZ APION MATPQON

AO AIAZ OAYMIM.XQPIOY

X EAEX>AY

> AEYKAAAZ

ATr'Z APION MATPON

AZ AITIOY AGHNOAQPOX O Al
OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ

AO MNAANAIOY ®AAHPOY

'~ KEPKYPAZ 2018

KA APAMAZ

AE OAYMMIAZ NATPQON

2A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

'~ NEAMOAHZ XAAKIAAZ

2 BEAOZ MNAAAIOY ®AAHPOY
Z TAYOAAAZ

pace/km

3:51
3:53
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:06
4:11
4:11
4:20
4:25
4:34
4:55
5:07
5:16

pace/km

3:15
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:23
3:25
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:31
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:39



Plac

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Bib

3317
3336
3401
3338
3334
3330
3347
3323
3344
3392
3329
3335
3327
3332
3387
3311
3340
3348
3388
3331
3337
3345
3382
3378
3365
3349
3379
3357
3343
3350
3353
3355
3351
3354
3358
3397
3395
3377
3360
3391
3370
3380
3372
3376

bib
Segas
317
336
401
338
334
330
347
323
344
392
329
335

332
387
311

Name

BAAXQY ZMYPIAOYAA
APTIKOMOYAQY OAAEIA
AHMHTPIAAH EYAOZ=IA
TZINTQNH MHNEAOMH
NANTEAIAQY EYOYMIA
AAMHAAKOY EAENH
MOPIKOY KYPIAKH
AMOPIANOY NATAAIA-KYPIAKH
KAPATKITZH NIKOAETA
ANTQONIOY AHMHTPA-ANAPIAN
MAMAI PEITINA
MAMAAOIOYAQY XTAYPOYAA
KOYNEAAKH EAAH-TEQPTIA
MAMNAXPHZTOY HAIANA
TAAANH MHNEAOTH-TEQPT
KOAA=H-MOPOZINH NE®EAH
BAAXOMOYAQY ©QMAH
BAXAA KQNZTANTINA
ZQronoyAoOY MAPTAPITA
METPOAEKA MAPIA
MOAYAQPOMOYAQY NIKOAIA
AEKATZA AEZMOINA-EYOAAI
XEAIQTH ZTAYPOYAA
FIANNOYAIAQOY PADAHAIA

AIAMAETMENOY MAPIA-EYMOP®IA

NEFKA MATIA

IKIBIZINH KAZZANAPA
KYPIAKOY XZTEAA-NEDEAH
MMOYPOIIANNH EYAITEAIA
ANTQNIOY MAPIAIA
TZIEPTZIAOY MAPIA

MAXAIPA-KPIZTENZEN BIKTQPIA-AYAIA

ATTEAATOY AITEAIKH
KYPIAKIAOY ANNA EAMIAA
ZHMIANITH EAENH
SAKEANAPIAH AEMONIA
AYMMEPOMOYAOY MAPIAH
FTANNOYAIAQY AIKATEPINH
KOYTAIANOY AHMHTPA
TZAMEAH AIKATEPINH
KAPAMIMINEZH NIKOAETA
2APAYKAKH MAPINA
E=APXOY MAPIA
KABOYPIAQOY MAPIA

Time 1k

07:28,13
07:30,13
07:36,41
07:34,71
07:36,88
07:42,53
07:34,55
07:45,05
07:38,34
07:38,81
07:44,41
07:45,51
07:25,26
07:45,80
07:52,51
07:59,55
07:49,84
07:50,82
07:48,76
07:58,26
07:58,81
07:59,55
08:06,39
08:15,09
08:05,63
08:05,63
08:05,31
08:06,77
08:03,68
08:06,60
08:12,22
08:18,20
08:24,21
08:19,21
08:25,17
08:26,00
08:16,00
08:21,43
08:31,62
08:20,75
08:35,97
08:38,75
08:46,95
08:52,44

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

11:03,09
11:05,67
11:09,36
11:10,62
11:11,32
11:11,45
11:12,86
11:15,00
11:15,58
11:17,65
11:21,34
11:21,80
11:22,97
11:26,54
11:29,61
11:30,32
11:31,56
11:34,39
11:38,61
11:43,16
11:46,46
11:50,18
11:55,99
11:57,31
11:57,43
11:59,69
12:00,84
12:02,38
12:03,07
12:05,20
12:09,59
12:18,12
12:18,20
12:22,32
12:24,75
12:25,20
12:30,11
12:30,77
12:39,87
12:40,52
12:45,52
12:54,30
13:10,45
13:12,94

Finish
Time

Club

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
X TAYOAAAS

DX KAAIOEAZ-TAYPOY-MOZXA
2 AIOAOZ NATPQN

'~ XAAANAPIOY

X TAYOAAAT

>KA XONAPT OY-MAMAroY
2 HAIOYMOAHZ

AX BEPTINA

MANIONIOZ T'Zx

AZ ANIBAAEIAZ

Az IQANNINQN

2 BITXENTZOZ KOPNAPOZX
AT'Z IQANNINQN

> HAIOYTOAHX

'~ BEAOZ MNAAAIOY ®AAHPOY
>KA XONAPTOY-MAMAroY
AO BOYAIATMENHZ(A.O.B.)
A% O INZZOX

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
AO MNEAOY

ATr'Z APION MATPON

AO KAAAIZTOZ

AZ BEPTINA

X AATKAAA

~A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON
AZ BEPTINA

AGAOKINHZH AZ MYTIAHNHZ
EXMEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ

IAZ O INIZZ0%

AO APAMAZ

MANAZIAKOZ AO

AO MNEAOY

2 AATKAAA

EXMNEPOZ I'x AAMIAZ

KA METEQPQN

~A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON
AZ BEPTINA

X AATKAAA

2 NMAPNHOAZ

F'E NAOYZAZ

AZ BEPTINA

AZ XONAPTOY

MEAX TPITQON

pace/km

3:41
3:41
3143
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:03
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:10
4:10
4:13
4:13
4:15
4:18
4:23
4:24



Plac
e

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
DNF
DNF

Plac
e

Bib

3393
3366
3400
3389
3390
3369
3394

Bib

bib
Segas
393
366
400
389
390
369
394

bib
Segas

2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN

© NG R wN =

©

2144
2101
2175
2223
2193
2252
2104
2149
2115
2161
2246
2142
2123
2145
2122
2207
2258
2106
2113
2190
2160
211
2225
2151
2176
2256
2107
2244
2118
2108
2208
2103
2150

144
101
175
223
193
252
104
149
115
161
246
142
123
145
122
207
258
106
113
190
160
111
225
151
176
256
107
244
118
108
208
103
150

Name
NAZIOY NATAAIA

KAAANTZH MEAINA
AZHMAKOMOYAQOY MAPIA

MAMAAOMOYAQY MIXAEAA-AHMHTPA

KAPBOYNIAPH MAPIA-AGANAZIA
OEOAOZIOY EIPHNH
FTONEOY MAPINA

Name

MANTOZTH XPIZTINA

TZAKIPH MYPZINH

OKTAIMOAH ANAPIANA
MAYAOMOYAQY ®QTEINH
PAMMOY OYPANIA

BAAXOY BAAEPIA

KAPTZONH EYPYKAEIA
ATTENATOY ANGH

KOYZOYAH MAPIA

NIAXOY XPYZOYAA
KOYPMIMETZOY KQNZTANTINA-MIX
KATZEAH MAPIETTA
OEOAQPIAAOY-X'IQANNO AMAAIA
2XIZA AAMIPINH

MNAAA®PA AIKATEPINH

TZIPOY AYAIA

MOKKA MAPIA-EAENH
AANAKOYPA AMAAIA
STAMATAKH AGHNA

AANAKOY NIKH

KENTPIANAKH ANNA
XIQTEAAH TAPOY®AAIA
KAPATZIQTH AGANAZIA
MAATANITH KAAAIOMNH
AHMHTPIOY MAPIANNA
ZAXOY ANAZTAZIA-IOANNA
TZADTAPOIMOYAQOY MAPIA-EIPHNH
AANTKITZH KAPIO®YAAIA
ZTAYPOIMOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
TZAKOY MAPIAAAEZIA
MAPKOYAH ®ANH

2IAKABAPA AHMHTPA

AMNOKH EYXAPIZ

Time 1k

09:06,42
08:52,97
09:03,43
09:09,65
10:05,63

Time1k

03:22,77
03:27,13
03:31,25
03:40,65
03:44,85
03:43,15
03:39,87
03:46,07
03:41,39
03:46,11
03:43,29
03:40,79
03:41,33
03:34,11
03:31,51
03:41,45
03:39,69
03:53,24
03:42,81
03:46,69
03:52,69
03:48,31
03:44,08
03:55,71
03:51,41
03:51,47
03:55,93
03:46,11
03:50,85
03:41,80
03:50,25
03:43,47
04:00,01

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

13:15,68
13:16,11
13:25,90
13:35,94
15:07,78

Finish
Time

06:28,49
06:33,79
06:51,48
06:54,18
06:58,57
06:59,12
06:59,25
06:59,38
07:02,39
07:05,61
07:05,80
07:07,54
07:10,14
07:11,04
07:11,65
07:12,48
07:12,71
07:14,36
07:14,49
07:14,76
07:15,27
07:15,79
07:17,77
07:18,67
07:19,91
07:21,38
07:21,61
07:22,22
07:23,01
07:23,15
07:23,97
07:24,11
07:24,55

Finish
Time

Club

MATPAIKH ENQ>H XTIBOY

2 NMPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ
PINOMPOOAOZ OM.BPONTAAOY
'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION

X KHOIZIAZ

AO MYKONOY

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

Club

AZ IXONHZ MQPAITH

I'Z MPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ
AIOAOZ XANANAPIOY-ZTIBOZ
2 BITXENTZOZ KOPNAPOX
AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY
'Z MPQTEAXZ HTOYMENITZAZ
A2 IQANNINOQN

AO MNEAOY

IZ. AKPITAZ 2016

AO MNATPQON KOYPOZX
MANIQNIOZ I'ZZ

2 NIKH BYPQNA

ANK NEAMOAHZ

AO MYPAAAZ-TANOHPEZ
'Z TPIKAAQN

X TAYOAAAT

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

2 HAIOYMOAHX

AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY
AO NAZIGIOY

FAZ MHOYMNAZ OAYMIMIAX AEZ
X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
AO NEAOY

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

AO MNEAOY

O®KA ZEPPEZ

Az H ®AOTA

2A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

X EAEX>AY

'~ TPIKAAQN

AO NEAOY

pace/km

4:25
4:25
4:28
4:31
5:02

pace/km

3:14
3:16
3:25
3:27
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:41
3:41
3:41
3:42
3:42



Plac

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Bib

2135
2109
2125
2117
2209
2219
2230
2126
2121
2156
2105
2197
2204
2254
2262
2188
2110
2116
2172
2153
2174
2253
2148
2132
2152
2130
2222
2114
2265
2192
2238
2177
2235
2119
2261
2191
2134
2217
2124
2187
2229
2159
2133
2210

bib
Segas
135
109
125
117
209
219
230
126
121
156
105
197

254
262
188
110
116
172
153
174
253
148
132
152
130
222
114
265
192
238
177
235
119
261
191
134
217
124
187
229
159
133
210

Name

XAZIQTH ZO®IA

2MNANOY AITEAIKH
NAYPENTAKH EMMANOYEAA
ZKAHBANIQTH IQANNA
TZQTZH AEZMOINA
KOPQNAIOY POZAAIA-ANNA
APMAO AYAIATIAYAINA
MAMAZNYPIAH AYAIA
AGANAZIAAH KYPIAKH-MANTQ
MMOYTAAA ANAZTAZIA

MAMAMANQOY AAE=ANAPA-MAPIA

MMNOTZKAPH NE®EAH-EYOAAIA
MAAAIOY MAPTAPITA
AZIKOIAOY HBH

TZIATTOY EAENH

FOYAA AHMHTPA
TOYPATZIAOY EYAITEAIA
NAMAAOIMOYAQY OAAEIA
2EPEMETH IQANNA
FEPAPAH KYPIAKH AOHNA
TATAMIAH XAPA
KQNZTANTINOY AAIKH
TAZIOYAA MANGA

TAITANH ZO®IA
XATZHEAENH MAPIETTA
KOYTZIAOY AEZMOINA
MANTEAAKH MAPIAM
FKIOAIA TANATIQTA
MMNOYPOYTZHKA AINH
KEZKINIAH AGHNA
META=OMNOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
~TAMOYAH BEPONIKA
XPIZTO®OPIAQY KYPIAKH
MAMAZAXAPIOY KAAAIOMH
TOY®A EAMINIKH
AIAMANTOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KPHTIKAKH EAMNIAA

NIKOY NIKOAETA

'KOBAPH XYPMQ

FEPOY XAPA

OIKONOMOY ANAZTAZIA
BIAAKH EIPHNH-XPYXZOBAA
2MNYPOY MAPIA
AMOPIANOY AA®NH-TEQPTIA

Time 1k

03:42,28
03:54,99
03:52,69
03:45,41
03:50,19
03:52,39
03:52,33
03:47,60
03:52,39
03:50,33
03:47,53
03:59,02
04:05,15
03:56,19
03:33,97
03:57,47
03:54,47
03:59,76
04:00,59
03:53,86
04:00,53
03:55,79
03:48,39
03:55,33
03:59,74
03:59,50
04:11,65
04:07,59
03:54,87
04:15,51
04:07,41
04:07,31
04:10,14
04:04,17
04:06,23
04:15,59
04:00,47
03:54,42
04:04,83
04:03,97
04:04,83
04:11,19
04:11,83
04:06,96

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

07:26,04
07:26,35
07:27,22
07:28,42
07:28,48
07:29,51
07:31,09
07:31,47
07:32,63
07:32,69
07:33,86
07:34,16
07:34,22
07:34,42
07:35,54
07:36,10
07:37,45
07:37,63
07:38,17
07:38,61
07:39,44
07:41,23
07:41,39
07:42,29
07:46,01
07:46,10
07:46,28
07:46,58
07:47,70
07:47,89
07:49,50
07:50,07
07:50,71
07:51,38
07:52,03
07:52,22
07:52,54
07:52,74
07:53,19
07:54,16
07:54,40
07:54,74
07:54,74
07:56,21

Finish
Time

Club

2 TPIKAAQN

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

AO NAZIGIOY

AWA MEAEQN AZMPA ZMITIA
X EAEX>AY

IAZ O INIZX0%

2 NIKH BYPQNA

~A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

~A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON

AO KAAAIZTOZ

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
A® OEPMHZ AAQNIZ

'Z AAMIAZ H ANATENNHZIX
~A KOAAETIOY A©GHNQON

®3 APFOYZ OPEXTIKOY

AO NPEBEZAX

ANZ AIOMHAHZ ZANOHX
AT'Z N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH

AE OAYMMIAZ MATPON

AO KAAAIZTOZ

AO ®INOGEHZ

MZ NMPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ
AT'Z IQANNINQN

2A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

AO BAPHX "O ANAT'YPOYZX"
OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ

2 BITZENTZOZ KOPNAPOZX
AZKA ZQKPATHZ IKIOAIAZ
QPION A% KAPAITZAY

AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY
OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
NIz OEZ/KHX HPAKAHZ 1908
'~ HAIOYTIOAHX

O APFOYZ OPEXTIKOY

AO 2M.AOYHX KOPYAAANOY
AO BAPHZ "O ANAT'YPOYZ"
TAZ APXEAAOZ KATEPINHZ
EXMNEPOZ I'x AAMIAZ

AO NPEBEZAX

'Z NIKH BOAOY

AO NAZIGIOY

'~ TPIKAAQN

'~ HAIOYMOAHX

pace/km

3:43
3:43
3143
3:44
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:57
3:58



Plac

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
11,
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Bib

2162
2139
2165
2232
2240
2257
2141
2241
2138
2136
2169
2200
2233
2154
2194
2220
2179
2249
2127
2166
2140
2163
2203
2137
2224
2181
2129
2131
2178
2198
2196
2226
2267
2216
2214
221
2158
2215
2247
2147
2239
2173
2171
2250

bib
Segas
162
139
165
232
240
257
141
241
138
136
169
200
233
154
194
220
179
249
127
166
140
163

137
224
181
129
131
178
198
196
226
267
216
214
211
158
215
247
147
239
173
171
250

Name

BAZAPABANIAOY XPIZTINA
KAPAFEQPTIOY EAAH
MAIAXA 1QANNA

MMIPOY =ANGH
KAAHNTEPH MAPIA-EAENH
MIXEAINAKH APTYPQ
AONTOY IQANNA
FEQPTIOY EAEYOEPIA
KEPAMIAA HAIANA
AONTOY XPIZTINA
METPOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
ZIQroy reQPriA-EIPHNH
ZHMIANITH 1QANNA
FEQPTAKOMOYAOY AGHNA
MATKAATZH MYPTQ
XIQTEAAH EAEYOEPIA
DPAPMAKH MEAITINH
MAYAAKH AHMHTPA
NAZIAKOY EAAAZ-XPYZ-IMAP
MAIAXA NIKOAETA
KONTA=OIMNOYAQY ZQH
KOYPOYZIAOY XPIZTINA
XAPAANAMMIAOY MAPIA
STPAITOYPH AINA-EAENH
KABBAAA TMAPAZKEYH
NOTFOGETH AYAIA
FAAPAKH EIPHNH
MANATIQTOMOYAQY XPYZA
TZAPOAIA OPEIAEPIKH-MAPI
TZOKA EAENH-BAAZIA
KPO®T AITEAIKH
MOYPOYTH BAZIAIKH
MMIZA NMAPAZKEYH
MOZONIAH IQANNA MAPIA
KANTEPE XPIZTINA
APITZA EIPHNH
MANTEAIAQY MAPIA-PAGAHAIA
MANAEAAQY HAEKTPA
MAPKOIMOYAQY MEAINA
MAMAAOMOYAQY TEQPTIA
=HPOY BAZIAIKH
KAPATEQPIOY AIKATEPINH
AEPMITZAKH EYAITEAIA
KEBOPKIAN EAENH-MANQAIA

Time 1k

04:14,49
04:07,53
04:14,75
04:11,39
04:26,71
04:09,43
04:14,23
04:14,13
04:11,19
04:03,21
03:56,57
04:12,31
04:10,54
03:55,51
04:04,55
04:09,43
04:23,13
04:16,25
04:15,10
04:15,39
04:09,03
04:14,55
04:12,17
04:22,99
04:25,30
04:20,37
04:06,22
04:16,89
04:23,19
04:24,83
04:20,05
04:08,44
04:23,49
04:30,12
04:19,29
04:24,38
04:33,10
04:31,27
04:27,31
04:22,99
04:22,27
04:22,55
04:29,75
04:11,39

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

07:57,75
07:58,11
07:59,60
08:00,20
08:01,55
08:02,14
08:03,01
08:03,70
08:03,84
08:04,09
08:04,50
08:04,81
08:05,70
08:06,67
08:07,93
08:08,31
08:08,58
08:09,08
08:09,52
08:09,60
08:09,93
08:11,36
08:11,76
08:12,11
08:13,12
08:13,31
08:13,76
08:14,58
08:14,80
08:15,80
08:16,78
08:18,66
08:19,29
08:19,84
08:21,91
08:23,48
08:26,37
08:33,10
08:33,14
08:33,92
08:36,38
08:38,68
08:41,85
08:42,43

Finish
Time

Club

AK.MOA .KIAKIZ AAEZANAPOZ
ANATENNHZH NEYKHZ 'z

AZ HAIOZ

'Z TPIKAAQN

OKA KABANAZ

>A KOAAETIOY AGHNQON

'~ BEAOZ MNAAAIOY ®AAHPOY
OOKAA.AHMHTPIOY OAYZIEAZ
OKA KABAANAZ

'~ BEAOZ MANAIOY ®AAHPOY
AZ AKPOZ

X AATKAAA

EXMNEPOZ 'Z AAMIAZ

AO KAAAIZTOX

ANK NEAMNOAHZ

FAZ MHOYMNAZ OAYMIMIAZ AEZ
AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA
MANIQNIOZ F'ZZ

'~ NIKH BOAOY

AZ HAIOX

AT XOAAPTOY
AK.MOA.KIAKIZ AAEZANAPOX
'Z AATKAAA

AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
ANATENNHZH NEYKHZ 'z

AO MYKONOY

'z BEAOZ MAAAIOY ®AAHPOY
AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA
FEA TPIKAAQN

A® ©OEPMHZ AAQNIZ

X TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION
MENAZIOZ AZ AAPIZAY

TAZ ATPINIOY

AZ ATPINIOY

2 HAIOYMOAHX

AO APAMAZ

TAZ ATPINIOY

MANIONIO> Tz

ATz N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH

OKA BIKEAAZ BEPOIAZ
AOA.AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY
ATEX KAMEIPOZ 2009
MANAZIAKOZ AO

pace/km

3:58
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:.07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:13
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:21



:'“ Bib g:’gas Name Time 1k
122. 2189 189 NOYKA MAPAZKEYH-MEAIN 04:27,05
123. 2264 264 ZAXOY APIANNA 04:27,43
124. 2170 170 MEIXANETZIAOY EIPHNH 04:39,08
125. 2248 248 MANATOMOYAQY AANAH 04:42,65
126. 2146 146 NIKOANAKAKH ANAZTAZIA 04:42,65
127. 2180 180 ANTQNIOY OYPANIA 05:02,14
128. 2195 195 ANTQNOMOYAQY MAPIA-EAENH 04:53,89
Ran Club Bib Event Name
k
4 XA K20 T'YNAIKQN
1. MANEAAHNIOZ I'Z Total Points: 49 Total Time: 0:47:44,53
9 MANEAAHNIOZ X 0
18 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0
22 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0
2. AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA Total Points: 62 Total Time: 0:56:08,55
7 AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
27 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
28 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
3 XAp K18 T'YNAIKQN
1. AO MEAOW Total Points: 52 Total Time: 0:31:49,20
2 AO MEAOY 0
5 AO MEAOY 0
45 AO MEAOY 0
2. TZ TAYDAAAX Total Points: 53 Total Time:  0:32:01,57
3 F'Z TAYOAAAX 0
24 'Z TAYOAAAZ 0
26 'Z TAYOAAAZ 0
3. AT'Z APION NATPQN Total Points: 70 Total Time: 0:33:03,78
10 Ar'Z APIQN MATPQN 0
14 Ar'Z APIQN MATPQN 0
46 Ar'Z APIQN MATPQN 0
4. T'Z HAIOYTIOAHZ Total Points: 72 Total Time:  0:32:31,36
1 'z HAIOYNOAHZ 0
32 'Z HAIOYNOAHZ 0
39 'Z HAIOYNOAHZ 0
5. ZA KOAAETIOY AOHNQN Total Points: 90 Total Time:  0:33:40,11
21 ZA KOAAETI0Y AGHNQN 0
25 ZA KOAAETI0Y AGHNQN 0
44 ZA KOAAETI0Y AGHNQON 0
6. AZ BEPT'INA Total Points: 132 Total Time: 0:35:13,73
33 AZ BEPTINA 0
48 AZ BEPTINA 0
51 AZ BEPTINA 0

Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k

08:44,22
08:45,19
09:08,92
09:10,54
09:22,68
09:51,35
10:15,72

Time

Finish
Time

Club

AO NPEBEZAX

QPION A% KAPAITZAY
AEONTEZ NMANOPAMATOZ
MANIQNIOZ F'zZ

Ar'Z N.IONIAT ANATOAH
ANATENNHZH NEYKHX 'z

ANZ AAYPIOY MAANAYPEQTIKO

4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKQN
4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKON
4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKON

4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKQN
4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKOQN
4 XAy K20 N'YNAIKQN

3 XA K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAy K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAu K18 I'YNAIKQN

3 XA K18 FYNAIKQN
3 XA K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAy K18 TYNAIKQN

3 XAp K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAy K18 T'YNAIKQN

3 XAp K18 FTYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 FYNAIKQN
3 XA K18 'YNAIKQN

3 XAy K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 FYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 F'YNAIKQN

3 XAy K18 TYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 F'YNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 FYNAIKQN

pace/km

4:22
4:22
4:34
4:35
4:41
4:55
5:07

NAZKAPH APIAANH
KAAOTEPOIMNOYAQY OEOAQPA
NATZOYPA AHMHTPA

KIOYAOY AEMONIA MAPINA
MANAAPAKA MAPIA-ZOYZANA
MENETFAKH IQANNA

BAANAXA MYPTQ
TANTAPOY EIPHNH
MOAYAQPOIMOYAQY NIKOAIA

KATZOYAH IZAMMEAA
AAMHAAKQOY MAPIA
APTIKOMNOYAQY OAAEIA

ZTAYPOIMOYAQY AYAIA
OPANTZH AMNOZTOAIA
NAEKATZA AEZTOINA-EYOAAI

POYZZOY IOYAIANNA
AMOPIANOY NATAAIA-KYPIAKH
FAAANH MHNEAOMH-FEQPTI

MATEPA KAAAIOTMH
BAAXQY ZMYPIAOYAA
METPOAEKA MAPIA

KAPATKITZH NIKOAETA
FIANNOYAIAQY PAG®AHAIA
IKIBIZINH KAZXANAPA

14:47,57
16:11,21
16:45,75

14:35,48
20:28,82
21:04,25

09:51,97
10:10,77
11:46,46

09:56,17
10:59,73
11:05,67

10:27,93
10:45,67
11:50,18

09:46,75
11:15,00
11:29,61

10:53,86
11:03,09
11:43,16

11:15,58
11:57,31
12:00,84



Plac gip g:’gas Name Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k FIis"
7. T2 NATKAAA Total Points: 170 Total Time:  0:36:59,62
49 ['Z AATKAAA 0
58 ['Z AATKAAA 0
63 [Z AATKAAA 0
3 XAu K16 ATOPIA
1. FTZ TAYDAAAZ Total Points: 43 Total Time: 0:28:43,53
1 I'Z TAYOAAAZ 0
2 'Z TAYOAAAT 0
40 F'Z TAYOAAAX 0
2. Ar'Z IOANNINQN Total Points: 46 Total Time:  0:29:34,27
10 AT'Z IQANNINQN 0
17 AT'Z IQANNINQN 0
19 Al'Z IOANNINQN 0
3. ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON Total Points: 48 Total Time:  0:29:21,84
3 ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN 0
13 ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN 0
32 >A KOAAETIOY AOGHNQON 0
4. TAZ ATPINIOY Total Points: 52 Total Time:  0:29:33,65
6 AZ ATPINIOY 0
20 TAZ ATPINIOY 0
26 FAZ ATPINIOY 0
5. NI'Z OEZ/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 Total Points: 105 Total Time:  0:30:49,46
7 NIZ OEZ/KHEZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0
14 NIz OEX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0
84 NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0
6. AE MEZOTIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA Total Points: 115 Total Time:  0:30:38,48
5 AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
35 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
75 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
7. AO XANIQN O KYAQN Total Points: 120 Total Time: 0:30:48,39
23 AO XANION O KYAQN 0
41 AO XANIQN O KYAQN 0
56 AO XANIQN O KYAQN 0
8. AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAANQY Total Points: 120 Total Time: 0:30:48,56
15 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY 0
44 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY 0
61 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAANOY 0
9. 'Z NIKH BYPQNA Total Points: 150 Total Time: 0:31:25,49
16 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0
60 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0
74 F'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0
10. FZ TAAATZIOY N'YMNAZION Total Points: 171 Total Time:  0:31:35,20
45 'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION 0
48 'Z TAAATZIOY T'YMNAZION 0

Club pace/km

3 XAy K18 F'YNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 FYNAIKQN
3 XAp K18 FYNAIKQN

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

AIAMAETMENOY MAPIA-EYMOP®IA
KYPIAKIAOY ANNA EAMIAA
KOYTAIANOY AHMHTPA

XAANKHZ NIKH®OPOX
AZAANOIAQY ANAZTAZIOZ
KATZOYAHZ KQONZTANTINOX

MHTZHZ ZQTHPIOZ
POYKHZ AAEZANAPOX
TATZHZ KONZTANTINOZ

AHMOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MANATIQTIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAIA®AL AGANAZIOZ

TZONHZ ZQTHPIOX
KOYTZIAYTHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZINETOZ ©ANAZHZ

ZOYAAATOZ AGANAZIOX
2MYPOMHTPOX FEQPTI0Z
AMBPAZHX AITEAOZ

MANATEQPTIOY HPAKAHZ
MYAQNAZ AITEAOZ
KAPEAAAZ TEQPTIOX

MAMNAAAKHZ AFTEAOX
KANEAAOIMOYAOZ OAYZIEAX
MAMOYTZHX BIKTQP AGANAZIO

'KOYPOTIANNHX AHMOZOENHZ
TZOYPAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ-IQANN
NOYKAKOZ ANTQNIOZ

MAMNMNAZ AITEAOZ
AIAKOYAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MAMAAOMOYAOX AITEAOZ

BAZINOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPATZIQTHX ©QMAZ

11:57,43
12:22,32
12:39,87

09:09,68
09:21,70
10:12,15

09:45,52
09:53,67
09:55,08

09:25,02
09:49,33
10:07,49

09:34,96
09:55,77
10:02,92

09:41,20
09:50,65
11:17,61

09:30,04
10:10,16
10:58,28

10:01,08
10:12,67
10:34,64

09:50,80
10:15,60
10:42,16

09:51,49
10:41,84
10:52,16

10:16,79
10:19,04



:'“ Bib g:’gas Name Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k
78 I'Z TANATZIOY T'YMNAZION 0
11. AGA.AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAQY Total Points: 186 Total Time:  0:32:02,90
42 AGA.AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY 0
63 AGA.AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAQY 0
81 AOA.AKAAHMIA ATAAZ BOAOY 0
12. F'Z MAPNHOAX Total Points: 233 Total Time: 0:36:40,55
39 ['Z NAPNHOAZ 0
96 'Z NAPNHOAZ 0
98 ['Z NAPNHOAX 0
2 xAp K16 KOPITZIQN
1. AO NMEAOW Total Points: 59 Total Time: 0:21:39,66
8 AO MNEAOY 0
24 AO MNEAOY 0
27 AO NEAOY 0
2. ZA KOAAETIOY AGHNQN Total Points: 61 Total Time:  0:21:48,45
17 ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN 0
18 ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN 0
26 ZA KOAAETIOY AOGHNQN 0
3. FZ NPQTEAZ HFTOYMENITZAZ Total Points: 63 Total Time: 0:21:14,14
2 F'Z NPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ 0
6 ['Z NPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ 0
55 ['Z NPQTEAZ HTOYMENITZAZ 0
4. T'Z TPIKAAQN Total Points: 81 Total Time: 0:22:01,80
15 ['Z TPIKAAQN 0
32 ['Z TPIKAAQN 0
34 ['Z TPIKAAQN 0
5. AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY Total Points: 88 Total Time: 0:22:01,22
5 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAQY 0
20 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAANOY 0
63 AO ZM.AOYHZ KOPYAAAAOY 0
6. AO AAZIOIOY Total Points: 132 Total Time: 0:22:37,23
21 AO NAZIGIOY 0
36 AO NAZIOIOY 0
75 AO NAZIGIOY 0
7. AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA Total Points: 134 Total Time: 0:22:43,84
25 AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
44 AE MEZOTIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
65 AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA 0
8. F'’Z HAIOYTIOAHZ Total Points: 163 Total Time:  0:23:02,08
19 'Z HAIOYNMOAHZ 0
67 'z HAIOYMOAHZ 0
77 'z HAIOYMOAHZ 0

Finish
Time

Club
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA
3 xAu K16 ATOPIA

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN

2 xA\u K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN

pace/km

MNA®PIAHZ ANAPTYPOX

KPAANAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ANIAMTZAZ ANTQNIOZ

KOYZKOYPIAAY BAZIAEIOZ-
EMMAN

TAZOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZYTAETOZ EPMHZ-AEQNIAAZ
TXAMEAHZ FEQPIIOx

ATTEANATOY ANGH
MAATANITH KAAAIOMH

TZAPTAPOINOYAQY MAPIA-
EIPHNH

MOKKA MAPIA-EAENH
AANAKOYPA AMAAIA
ZAXOY ANAZTAZIA-IQANNA

TZAKIPH MYPZINH
BAAXQY BAAEPIA
KQNZTANTINOY AAIKH

MMAAA®A AIKATEPINH
2IAKABAPA AHMHTPA
XAZIQTH ZO®IA

PAMMOY OYPANIA
AANAKOY NIKH
KEZKINIAH AGHNA

KENTPIANAKH ANNA
NAYPENTAKH EMMANOYEAA
BIAAKH EIPHNH-XPYZOBAA

AHMHTPIOY MAPIANNA
MAMNAMANOY AAE=ZANAPA-MAPIA
STAMOYAH BEPONIKA

STAMATAKH AGHNA
MAMAZAXAPIOY KAAAIOMH
AMOPIANOY AA®NH-TEQPTIA

10:59,37

10:12,67
10:43,47
11:06,76

10:11,82
12:46,23
13:42,50

06:59,38
07:18,67
07:21,61

07:12,71
07:14,36
07:21,38

06:33,79
06:59,12
07:41,23

07:11,65
07:24,11
07:26,04

06:58,57
07:14,76
07:47,89

07:15,27
07:27,22
07:54,74

07:19,91
07:33,86
07:50,07

07:14,49
07:51,38
07:56,21



:'“ Bib g:’gas Name Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k ﬁ::::h
9. AO KAAAIZTOZX Total Points: 187 Total Time: 0:23:17,97
43 AO KAAIETOS 0
53 AO KAAIETOS 0
91 AO KAAAIETOS 0
10. MANIQNIOZ 'z Total Points: 222 Total Time: 0:23:48,02
11 MANIQNIOS Fs5 0
95 MANIQNIOS FES 0
116 MANIQNIOS Fs% 0
11. TZ TAAATZIOY F'YMNASION Total Points: 234 Total Time:  0:23:49,55
23 IS FAAATSIOY FYMNASION 0
102 IS FAAATZIOY FYMNAZION 0
109 [Z FAAATEIOY FYMNAZION 0
12. OKA BIKEAAS BEPOIAS Total Points: 241 Total Time:  0:24:11,98
59 OKA BIKEAAS BEPOIAS 0
64 OKA BIKEAAS BEPOIAS 0
118 OKA BIKEAAS BEPOIAZ 0
13. AO MNMPEBEZAX Total Points: 244 Total Time: 0:24:14,48
49 AO MPEBEZAS 0
73 AO MPEBEZAS 0
122 AO MPEBEZAS 0
14. TS BEAOZ MAMAIOY GAAHPOY Total Points: 276 Total Time:  0:24:21,68
84 Iz BEAOZ MAAAIOY GAAHPOY 0
87 'S BEAOS MAAAIOY GAAHPOY 0
105 IS BEAOE MAAAIOY GAAHPOY 0
15. ATE N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH Total Points: 294 Total Time:  0:25:34,23
51 AFE N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH 0
117 AFE N.IONIAZ ANATOAH 0
126 AFE N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH 0
16. ANATENNHEH MEYKHS 'S Total Points: 309 Total Time:  0:26:02,77
79 ANAFENNHEH MEYKHE I's 0
103 ANATENNHEH MEYKHE s 0
127 ANATENNHEH MEYKHS s 0
17.TAZ AFPINIOY Total Points: 338 Total Time:  0:25:14,85
111 FAS ATPINIOY 0
112 FAS ATPINIOY 0
115 FAZ AFPINIOY 0
4 Au K18 ANAPQN
1. SAKOAAETIOY AGHNON Total Points: 26 Total Time:  0:37:04,97
1 A KOAAEFIOY A@HNON 0
2 A KOAAETIOY AOHNQN 0
23 A KOAAETIOY AOHNON 0
2. AO MEAOW Total Points: 62 Total Time:  0:38:25,30
3 AO MEAOW 0

Club

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN

2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

2 xAu K16 KOPITZION
2 xAu K16 KOPITZIQN
2 xAu K16 KOPITZION

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 YAy K18 ANAPON

pace/km

MMOYTAAA ANAZTAZIA
FEPAPAH KYPIAKH AOHNA
FEQPFAKOMNOYAQOY AGHNA

KOYPMIMETZOY KQONXZTANTINA-

MIX
MAYAAKH AHMHTPA
MAPKOIMOYAQY MEAINA

KAPATZIQTH AGANAZIA
KABBAAA MAPAZKEYH
MOYPOYTH BAZIAIKH

KOYTZIAOY AEZIMOINA
META=OMNOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
=HPOY BAZIAIKH

FOYAA AHMHTPA
FEPOY XAPA
NOYKA TMAPAZKEYH-MEAIN

AONTOY IQANNA
AONTOY XPIZTINA
MANATIQTOMOYAQY XPYZA

MAMAAOIMOYAQY OAAEIA
MAMAAOIMOYAQY TEQPTIA
NIKOAAKAKH ANAZTAZIA

KAPAIFEQPTIOY EAAH
AOTOGETH AYAIA
ANTQNIOY OYPANIA

MOZONIAH IQANNA MAPIA
KANTEPE XPIZTINA
MANAEAAQY HAEKTPA

FONTIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMITOYNHZ IQANNHZ
ZAXAPIAYZ TEQPTI0Z AAEZIO

MMIAIANOZ NIKOAAOZ

07:32,69
07:38,61
08:06,67

07:05,80

08:09,08
08:33,14

07:17,77
08:13,12
08:18,66

07:46,10
07:49,50
08:36,38

07:36,10
07:54,16
08:44,22

08:03,01
08:04,09
08:14,58

07:37,63
08:33,92
09:22,68

07:58,11
08:13,31
09:51,35

08:19,84
08:21,91
08:33,10

12:02,79
12:03,45
12:68,73

12:14,49



Plac gip g:’gas Name Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k FIis"

14 AO NEAOY 0

45 AO MNEAOY 0
3. FZ HAIOYNOAHZ Total Points: 81 Total Time: 0:39:13,77

19 'Z HAIOYNOAHZ 0

25 'Z HAIOYTMOAHZ 0

37 'Z HAIOYMOAHZ 0
4. EZNEPOZ 'Z AAMIAZ Total Points: 92 Total Time:  0:39:15,94

4 EZMNEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ 0

18 EXMEPOZ 'z AAMIAX 0

70 EZMEPOZ 'z AAMIAZ 0
5. FT’Z TAYOAAAZL Total Points: 112 Total Time:  0:39:59,45

27 ['Z TAYOAAAT 0

34 F'Z TAYOAAAL 0

51 ['Z TAYOAAAL 0
6. 'Z NIKH BYPQNA Total Points: 153 Total Time: 0:41:00,65

9 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0

59 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0

85 I'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0
7. MANEAAHNIOZ I'Z Total Points: 164 Total Time:  0:41:47,80

15 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0

56 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0

93 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0
8. AO OAYMMNIAAA KHOIZIA EOKA Total Points: 184 Total Time: 0:41:51,29

30 AO OAYMMIAAA KHOIZIA EOKA 0

68 AO OAYMMIAAA KHOIZIA EOKA 0

86 AO OAYMMIAAA KHOIZIA EOKA 0
9. AO XANIQN O KYAQN Total Points: 198 Total Time: 0:42:01,55

44 AO XANIQN O KYAQN 0

71 AO XANIQN O KYAQN 0

83 AO XANION O KYAQN 0
10. FTAZ XOAAPTI QY Total Points: 263 Total Time: 0:46:14,18

75 FAZ XONAPIOY 0

87 FAZ XOANAPTOY 0

101 FAZ XONAPIOY 0
8 xAu I'YNAIKQN
1. MANAOHNAIKOZ AO Total Points: 11 Total Time: 1:23:15,32

1 NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO 0

2 NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO 0

8 NMANAGHNAIKOZ AO 0
2.2 AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ Total Points: 48 Total Time:  1:32:29,62

4 'Z AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ 0

16 'Z AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ 0

Club

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 YAy K18 ANAPON
4 yAp K18 ANAPON
4 YAy K18 ANAPON

4 Ay K18 ANAPQN
4 Ay K18 ANAPQN
4 Ay K18 ANAPQN

4 YAy K18 ANAPON
4 YAy K18 ANAPON
4 yAu K18 ANAPON

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

4 YAy K18 ANAPQN

4 yAu K18 ANAPQN
4 yAu K18 ANAPQN

8 xAu TYNAIKQN
8 xAu TYNAIKQN

8 xAu TYNAIKQN

8 xAu TYNAIKQN
8 xAu TYNAIKQN

pace/km

2TAYPOIMNOYAOZ AAE=ANAPOX
AMNOKHX APT'YPIOZ

FAAANHZ ANTQNIOZ-XPHZTO
MMIPHX BAZIAEIOX
APITZAZ TEQPIIOZ

ATTEAAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZONOX XQTHPIOZ
MEAIZZOYPIOz XAPAAAMITOX

ZANTOZ KAAEMI
AANIHA TIQPIrOZ-XAPAANAM
APMAOZ MAPIZ

KATZEAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
=ZENOTIANNHX AHMHTPIOX
MMNAKAAHZ MANAMIQTHZ

MAT>OYPAZ EYAITEAOZ
MAOYAET ENTOYAPNT-ANTPE
TANAZITZIOYK NIKOAAZ-BAZIAE

MANAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZINAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
POMAIN NTENIZ

MAMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
KOKOI'IANNAKHZ MINQZ
OQOMAAAKHZ MIXAHA

AMNOXTOAOMOYAOX
MANATIQTHX

MNETZAZ IQANNHZ
BAZIMAYL ©EO®ANHZ

MAPINAKOY ANAZTAZIA-NMANAI

KYPIAKOMNMOYAOY-KOPAINH
ANGH

MMAAAA NTENIZA

TZOYMAKH EIPHNH

MANATIQTOMOYAQY IOYAIA-
EAENH

12:42,03
13:28,78

12:52,83
13:00,07
13:20,87

12:22,17
12:51,54
14:02,23

13:03,97
13:15,30
13:40,18

12:32,39
13:50,52
14:37,74

12:43,65
13:49,08
15:15,07

13:10,44
14:00,59
14:40,26

13:27,30
14:05,01
14:29,24

14:11,99

14:43,39
17:18,80

27:08,63
27:44,21

28:22,48

28:01,15
30:53,55



bib

e Bib Segas Name
28 'Z AMAPQOYZIOY ATTIKHZ
3. AZ ATIAZ NAPAZKEYHZ Total Points: 69 Total Time: 1:37:55,64
18 AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ
25 AZ ATIAZ NMAPAZKEYHZ
26 AZ ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

6 xAu K20 ANAPQN
1. AZ AITIOY AOHNOAQPOS O Al Total Points:

Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k ﬁ::::h
0
0
0
0

44 Total Time:  1:00:02,62

2 AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
13 AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
29 AZ AI'IOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
2. TAZ ATPINIOY Total Points: 48 Total Time: 1:00:15,96
1 FAZ ATPINIOY 0
23 FAZ ATPINIOY 0
24 FAZ ATPINIOY 0
3. OKA KABAAAZX Total Points: 78 Total Time: 1:04:45,73
15 OKA KABANAZ 0
26 OKA KABANAZ 0
37 OKA KABANAZ 0
10 xAu ANAPQN
1. TAZ O INIZZOZ Total Points: 41 Total Time: 1:33:36,91
2 FAZ O INIZZOX 0
7 FAZ O INIZZOX 0
32 FAZ O INIZZOX 0
2. AO MAAAIOY ®AAHPOQY Total Points: 52 Total Time:  1:34:37,38
3 AO MAANAIOY PAAHPOY 0
20 AO MAANAIOY ®AAHPOY 0
29 AO MAANAIOY GAAHPOY 0
3. AO TPITQN XAAKIAAZ Total Points: 66 Total Time:  1:36:24,67
15 AO TPITON XAAKIAAZ 0
24 AO TPITQON XAAKIAAZ 0
27 AO TPITON XAAKIAAX 0
4. TZ AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ Total Points: 83 Total Time:  1:38:23,45
4 2 AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ 0
12 'Z AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ 0
67 'z AMAPOYZIOY ATTIKHZ 0
5. AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al Total Points: 88 Total Time:  1:38:10,99
19 AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
23 AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
46 AZ AIFIOY AGHNOAQPOZ O Al 0
6. MANEAAHNIOX 'z Total Points: 99 Total Time:  1:40:04,26
10 MANEAAHNIOZ T'Z 0
39 MANEAAHNIOZ X 0
50 MANEAAHNIOZ X 0

Club
8 xAu TYNAIKQN

8 XAl TYNAIKQN
8 XAl TYNAIKQN
8 XAl TYNAIKON

6 XAl K20 ANAPON
6 XAl K20 ANAPON
6 XAl K20 ANAPON

6 xAu K20 ANAPQN
6 xAu K20 ANAPQN
6 xAu K20 ANAPQN

6 XAl K20 ANAPON
6 XAl K20 ANAPON
6 XAl K20 ANAPON

10 xAu ANAPQN
10 xA ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPON

10 xA ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN

10 xAl ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN

10 XAl ANAPQN
10 xA ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN

10 xAu ANAPQN

10 xAu ANAPON
10 xAu ANAPON

10 xA ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPQN
10 xAu ANAPON

pace/km

AAYZANAPATOY ZO®IA

KQNZTANTINOY MAPINA
AIAMANTEA POAANGH-NIKH
BOYTZAAH BAZIAIKH

FEQPTIOY ANAPEAX
NIKOAAKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
OEOAQPAKOIMNOYAOZ ®QTIOX

KAWAAHZ AIONYZHZ
TZONHXZ TEQPrIOZ
MATZOYKAZ IQANNHZ

MAYPOIOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAGANAZIOY AAZAPOX
MNAMAGANAZIOY ZOPOKAHZ

NETPOYAAKHZ MANATIQTHX
MITZQAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
KAZZAPAZ TEQPTIOZ

STAMOYAHZ TEQPTIOX
MENHZ FEQPrIOX
MANKO TZOYAIANO

ZEPBAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAATEZOZ AAMIPOZ
POYMANOZ MIXAHA

TZAKAAOZ AHMHTPIOX
AIAKOZTEPANHX ZEPIIOX
KAAMENAKOZ HAIAZ

NMANAKQNZTANTINOY
MANATIQTHX

KAANAMOAHZ TEQPTI0Z
FEQPIIOY NIKOAAOZ

AIFTONHX AGANAZIOZ
ZABITZANOXZ KQONZTANTINOZ
MATZOYKAZ BAZIAEIOZ

33:34,92

31:08,87
33:16,31
33:30,46

18:26,57
19:47,10
21:48,95

18:15,53
20:55,13
21:05,30

19:65,13
21:16,78
23:33,82

30:00,63
30:35,90
33:00,38

30:08,30
31:49,53
32:39,55

31:39,30
32:16,84
32:28,53

30:17,26
31:30,14
36:36,05

31:47,48

31:58,19
34:25,32

31:15,70
33:48,53
35:00,03



Plac bib

Finish

e Bib Segas Name Time 1k Time 2k Time 3k Time 4k Time 5k Time 6k Time 7k Time 8k Time 9k Time Club pace/km
7. NI'Z ©OEZ/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 Total Points: 101 Total Time:  1:38:57,49
8 NIz ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0 10 xAu ANAPQN KAPAIZKOZ MANATIQTHZ 30:40,88
31 NI'Z ©EX/KHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0 10 xAu ANAPQN NANAIQANNOY FEQPIIOZ 32:43,20
62 NIz OEZ/KHEZ HPAKAHZ 1908 0 10 xAu ANAPQN MMAKAAHZ AAE=ANAPOZX 35:33,41
8. AE MEZOIEIQN AMEINIAZ MAA Total Points: 102 Total Time:  1:39:29,37
21 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ MNMAA 0 10 xAu ANAPQN NMONHPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 31:52,09
33 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA 0 10 xAu ANAPQN KAAIAKOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 33:03,89
48 AE MEZOTEIQN AMEINIAZ NAA 0 10 xAu ANAPQN MANOYZAKAZ-MANOYZAKA 34:33,39
MHNAZ
9. I'Z NIKH BYPQNA Total Points: 114 Total Time: 1:40:52,14
18 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0 10 xAu ANAPQN NOYPIKAZ EMMANOYHA 31:47,48
47 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0 10 xAu ANAPQN MANAZZIHZ NIKOAAOX 34:27,89
49 'Z NIKH BYPQNA 0 10 XAy ANAPQN OEOAQPQOY KQONZITANTINOX 34:36,77
10. AT'Z N.IQNIAZ ANATOAH Total Points: 204 Total Time:  1:53:57,48
53 AT'Z N.IONIAZ ANATOAH 0 10 xAu ANAPQN KAPBOYNIAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 35:05,93
75 ATZ N.IONIAZ ANATOAH 0 10 xAu ANAPQN APOYTZAZ NIKOAAOZ 39:23,09
76 Ar'Z N.IONIAZ ANATOAH 0 10 XAy ANAPQN OOPMOZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 39:28,46
8 xAu K23 ANAPQN
1. TAZ O INIZZOZ Total Points: 39 Total Time: 1:19:21,40
8 [AZ O INIZZOZ 0 8 xAu K23 ANAPQN NAZAPIAHE XTAYPOZX 25:17,42
9 FAZ O INIZZOX 0 8 xAu K23 ANAPQN MANIPABAYX AAEZANAPOX 25:24,49

22 [AZ O INIZZ0Z 0 8 xAu K23 ANAPQN FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ ANAPIYPOZ  28:39,49



